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C ASAMBI  & SPEC TR A

BLUETOOTH CONTROL 
AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Casambi technology provides a self-organizing wireless bluetooth mesh network 
able to control a large number of fixtures from any point. It also allows for firmware 
updates over the network, allowing any kind of changes to be made over-the-air. In 
this kind of fully distributed and symmetric architecture, any unit can go offline and 
catch up from others when they return back online.

The Casambi devices are smart on their own and only connected when needed. An 
Internet connection is not necessary for normal operation, it is only needed for user 
interface configurations to be sent or recalled from the cloud service.
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Color temperatureLight color

Grouping Scenes

Gateway

Calendar 
& timer

Light sensor Motion sensor

Animation

Synchronizing

Scalability

Sunrise 
& sunset

Gallery

Nearby devices

My networks

Show demo

C ASAMBI  |  Features
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Fixed
White Trim | Dark Specular

Fixed IP65 
White Trim | Specular Fixed Pinhole

White Trim | White
Adjustable

Trimless | Gold

Adjustable Snoot
Trimless | White

Adjustable Pinhole
Black Trim | Black

QUANTUM  |  I nt ro

QUANTUM
#Make it Your Own

Trim

MIX & 
MATCH

White Trim

Black Trim

Trimless
QUANTUM | Scale 1:1

Reflector

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark Specular
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Cut Out

Trim Type

Product Name

Trim Diameter &
Height

Source

Wattage &
Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Accessories

Driver

Reflector Color

Trim Color

Non-Dim | 1-10V | DALI | Phase-Cut | Casambi

Black TrimlessWhite Black White

Specular White GoldBlack Dark 
Specular

White BlackSpecular White GoldBlack Dark 
Specular

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear 
Spread

Lens

Anti 
Scallop

Soft 
Edge
Lens

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM Fixed IP65QUANTUM Fixed

TrimTrim Trimless

MR16 GU10 PC50 E50N E50PMD50

20°
35°
60°

20°
35°
60°

7.5W
600lm

12W
1000lm

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

>95 >95

15°
24°
40°

12.3W
900lm

12.9W
1400lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>80
>90

15°
24°
36°
60°

18W
1950lm

25W
2800lm

Ø82
H:95

Ø82
H:107

Ø82
H:111

Ø82
H:84

Ø82
H:80

Ø82
H:118
H:158

Ø82
H:95

Ø82
H:107

Ø82
H:111

Ø82
H:84

Ø82
H:80

Ø82
H:118
H:158

2700K
3000K
4000K

>90

MR16 GU10 PC50 E50N E50PMD50

20°
35°
60°

20°
35°
60°

7.5W
600lm

12W
1000lm

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

>95 >95

15°
24°
40°

12.3W
900lm

12.9W
1400lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>80
>90

15°
24°
36°
60°

18W
1950lm

25W
2800lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>90

Ø75 Ø75

Black TrimlessWhite

Non-Dim | 1-10V | DALI | Phase-Cut | Casambi

QUANTUM Adjustable

Trim TrimlessSnoot

Ø82
H:95

Ø82
H:107

Ø82
H:111

Ø82
H:84

Ø82
H:80

Ø82
H:118
H:158

MR16 GU10 PC50 E50N E50PMD50

20°
35°
60°

20°
35°
60°

7.5W
600lm

12W
1000lm

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

>95 >95

15°
24°
40°

12.3W
900lm

12.9W
1400lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>80
>90

15°
24°
36°
60°

18W
1950lm

25W
2800lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>90

Ø75

QUANTUM Pinhole Fixed QUANTUM Pinhole Adjustable

Trim Trimless Trim Trimless

MR16 GU10 PC50 E50N E50PMD50

Ø82
H:95

Ø82
H:107

Ø82
H:111

Ø82
H:84

Ø82
H:80

Ø82
H:118
H:158

20°
35°
60°

20°
35°
60°

7.5W
600lm

12W
1000lm

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

>95 >95

15°
24°
40°

12.3W
900lm

12.9W
1400lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>80
>90

15°
24°
36°
60°

18W
1950lm

25W
2800lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>90

MR16 GU10 PC50 E50N E50PMD50

Ø82
H:95

Ø82
H:107

Ø82
H:111

Ø82
H:84

Ø82
H:80

Ø82
H:118
H:158

20°
35°
60°

20°
35°
60°

7.5W
600lm

12W
1000lm

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

1800K - 
4000K

2700K - 
6500K

>95 >95

15°
24°
40°

12.3W
900lm

12.9W
1400lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>80
>90

15°
24°
36°
60°

18W
1950lm

25W
2800lm

2700K
3000K
4000K

>90

Ø75 Ø75

QUANTUM  |  O ver v iewQUANTUM  |  O ver v iew

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 98



Slide down to lock the lamp in 
place.

EASY MAINTENANCE
Remove the luminaire without removing the trim.
Quick-release lamp module for easy lamp replacement.

QUANTUM  |  Features

INTERCHANGEABLE
 with most MR16, GU10, and Ø50 LED Module

Supported 
Brands
Soraa 
Philips
Osram
etc.

GU10

MR16

LED MODULE

TRIMLESS
option available

QUANTUM  |  Features

360°

30°

ADJUSTABLE
tilt up to 30°, rotate up to 360°
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QUANTUM TUNABLE 
WHITE MODULE

Tune White on-demand color temperature 
adjustment system. With a tuning range from 
warm, halogen-like 2700K through to cool 6500K, 
flexible room atmospheres can be easily achieved.

This feature is interfaced to a DALI control system 
and is compatible with the latest DALI part 209 
directive. This allows the tuning of color temperature 
with a single DALI address for simplified installation 
and configuration.

Dimming from 100% to 5% is great....
But is even greater if dim further to 0.1%.

100%0.1%

QUANTUM  |  Features

5% 0.1% Deep dimming

EXPERIENCE DEEP DIMMING

1312



without Anti Scallop 
Accessories

with Anti Scallop
Accessories

SCALLOP LIGHTING EFFECT
Light shape which is called light scalloping is often visible on wall and very 
important in lighting design.

Quantum Adjustable 		  + 		  Anti Scallop

Quantum downlights produce a lower scalloping effect, by adding accessories "Anti Scallop"

QUANTUM  |  Features
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Adjustable 
White Trim | Dark Specular
7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

Fixed 
White Trim | Dark Specular
7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

QUANTUM  |  I nspi rat ion
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QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

MR16 GU10

Finish

Trim

QUANTUM MR16/GU10 Fixed

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

IP20 LED

Ø75

Ø82

9576 84

Ø82

Ø75

MR16 GU10

Trimless

Ø75

76

Ø72
136

95
84

Ø72
136

Ø75

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Order Guide

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim

Trimless

T
L

RoundRFixedF Single1Ø75mm3QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim Type Trim Shape
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Accessories

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp

Type*

Q T M F3 1- - - - - -- R

*To be ordered separately

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 1918

Trimless

Specular White Black Gold

White Trim

Specular White Black Gold Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Black Trim

Specular White Black Gold Dark Specular



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM LED Module Fixed

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

Ø75 Ø75

80

Ø82

PC50 MD50

Trim

PC50 MD50

Trimless

80

Ø72
136

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75 Ø75

H

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

Ø82

H

Ø72
136

IP20 LED

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Order Guide

Q T M F R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

RoundFixed SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

T
L

RF 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

PC50 G1

MD50 G1

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

18W |

1950lm

500mA
36V

18 15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

25W |

2800lm

700mA
36V

25

MD50 

1950 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

2800 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 2120



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM Tunable Fixed

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

E50N

Trim

E50N

Trimless

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75

107

Ø82

Ø75

107

Ø72
136

Ø75

111

Ø82

Ø75
111

Ø72
136

IP20 LED

E50N
600 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50P
1000 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

Tunable White

Order Guide

Q T M F R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

Round SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

T
L

R 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

E50N G1

E50P G1

DALI

Casambi
7.5W | 
600lm

07 DA
CA

20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

T18

T27

T18

T27

12W | 
1000lm

12 20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

E50P

E50P

FixedF

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 2322



Fixed IP65             
White Trim | Dark Specular

IP65 WATER
RESISTANT
(from below)

QUANTUM  |  I nspi rat ion
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QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

MR16 GU10

Finish

Trim

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM MR16/GU10 Fixed IP65

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available five reflector color options
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

IP65 LED

Ø75

Ø82

9576 84

Ø82

Ø75

Black Trim

White Trim

Specular

Specular

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Order Guide

00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

White

Black

WH
BK

TrimT RoundR Single1Ø75mm3QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim Type Trim Shape
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Accessories

Q T M I T3 1- - - - - -- R

I Fixed 

IP65

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

*To be ordered separately

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp

Type*

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 2726



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM LED Module Fixed IP65

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available five reflector color options

Ø75

80

Ø82

PC50 MD50

Trim

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Specular

Specular

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75

Ø82

IP65 LED

H

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Order Guide

Q T M I T R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

RoundFixed 

IP65

SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

RI 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

TrimT

MD50 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

18W |

1950lm

500mA
36V

18 15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

25W |

2800lm

700mA
36V

25

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

MD50 

1950 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

2800 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 2928



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM Tunable Fixed IP65

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available five reflector color options

Trim

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Specular

Specular

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75

107

Ø82

IP65 LED

Ø75

111

Ø82

Order Guide

Q T M I R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

RoundFixed 

IP65

SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

TrimT RI 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

T W H

E50N
600 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50P
1000 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

Tunable White

E50N G1

E50P G1

DALI

Casambi
7.5W | 
600lm

07 DA
CA

20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

T18

T27

T18

T27

12W | 
1000lm

12 20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

White

Black

WH
BK

E50N E50P

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 3130



Fixed
Black Trim | Gold
7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

Adjustable
White Trim | Dark Specular
7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

QUANTUM  |  I nspi rat ion



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

MR16 GU10

Finish

Trim

QUANTUM MR16/GU10 Adjustable

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

IP20 LED

MR16 GU10

Trimless

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75
30°

360°

76

Ø82

95

Ø75
30°

360°

76

Ø72
136

95

Ø75
30°

360°

84

Ø82

Ø75

84

Ø72
136

30°

360°

Order Guide

Anti Scallop

00

SE

LS

HC

AS

HS

HL

HA

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Anti
Scallop
Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens 

Honeycomb
+ Anti
Scallop

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim

Trimless

T
L

RoundR Single1Ø75mm3QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim Type Trim Shape
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Accessories

Q T M A3 1- - - - - -- R

A Adjust-

able

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

*To be ordered separately

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp

Type*

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 3534



30°

360°

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM LED Module Adjustable

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

PC50 MD50

Trim

PC50 MD50

Trimless

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75

80

Ø82

30°

360°

30°

360°

Ø75

Ø72
136

30°

360°

80

IP20 LED

Ø75

Ø75

H

Ø82

Ø72
136

H

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Order Guide

Q T M A R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

RoundAdjust-

able

SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

AS

HS

HL

HA

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Anti
Scallop

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens 

Honeycomb
+ Anti
Scallop

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

T
L

RA 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Anti ScallopHoneycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

MD50 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

18W |

1950lm

500mA
36V

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

25W |

2800lm

700mA
36V

25

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

MD50 

1950 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

2800 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 3736



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM Tunable Adjustable

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

Trim

Trimless

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75

107

Ø82

30°

360°

Ø75
107

Ø72
136

30°

360°

IP20 LED

Ø75

Ø82

Ø75
111

Ø72
136

E50N

E50N

E50P

E50P

30°

360°

111

30°

360°

Order Guide

Q T M A R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

RoundAdjust-

able

SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

AS

HS

HL

HA

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Anti
Scallop

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens 

Honeycomb
+ Anti
Scallop

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

T
L

RA 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Anti ScallopHoneycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

E50N
600 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50P
1000 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

Tunable White

E50N G1

E50P G1

DALI

Casambi
7.5W | 
600lm

07 DA
CA

20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

T18

T27

T18

T27

12W | 
1000lm

12 20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 3938



MR16 GU10

Finish

Trim

QUANTUM MR16/GU10 Adjustable Snoot

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

MR16 GU10

Trimless

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Ø75
30°

360°

76

Ø82

95

Ø75
30°

360°

76

Ø72
136

95

Ø75
30°

360°

84

Ø82

Ø75

84

Ø72
136

30°

360°

IP20 LED

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Order Guide

00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim

Trimless

T
L

RoundR Single1Ø75mm3QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim Type Trim Shape
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Accessories

Q T M S3 1- - - - - -- R

S Adjust-
able 
Snoot

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

*To be ordered separately

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp

Type*

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 4140



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM LED Module Adjustable Snoot

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

PC50 MD50

Trim

PC50 MD50

Trimless

Ø75

80

Ø82

30°

360°

Ø75

Ø72
136

30°

360°

80

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

30°

360°

30°

360°

Ø75

Ø75

H

Ø82

Ø72
136

H

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Order Guide

Q T M S R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

RoundAdjust-
able 
Snoot

SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

T
L

RS 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

MD50 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

18W |

1950lm

500mA
36V

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

25W |

2800lm

700mA
36V

25

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

MD50 

1950 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

2800 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 4342



QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUANTUM Tunable Adjustable Snoot

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

Trim

Trimless

Ø75

107

Ø82

30°

360°

Ø75
107

Ø72
136

30°

360°

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

E50N

E50N

E50P

E50P

Ø75

Ø82

Ø75
111

Ø72
136

30°

360°

111

30°

360°

Order Guide

Q T M S R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

Specular

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

RoundAdjust-
able 
Snoot

SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

SP
WH
BK
GD
DS

WH
BK

T
L

RS 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

E50N
600 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50P
1000 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

Tunable White

E50N G1

E50P G1

DALI

Casambi
7.5W | 
600lm

07 DA
CA

20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

T18

T27

T18

T27

12W | 
1000lm

12 20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 4544



 Pinhole Fixed
White Trim | White | Honeycomb

7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

QUANTUM  |  I nspi rat ion

47



MR16 GU10

Finish

Trim

QUANTUM MR16/GU10 Pinhole Fixed

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

IP20 LED

MR16 GU10

Trimless

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

White

Black

Black

White

Ø75

Ø82

9576

Ø41Ø41

Ø75

76

Ø72
136

95

Ø41Ø41

Ø75

84

Ø82

Ø41Ø41

84

Ø72
136

Ø75

Ø41Ø41

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Order Guide

00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

White

Black

WH
BK

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim

Trimless

T
L

RoundRPinhole 
Fixed

P Single1Ø75mm3QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim Type Trim Shape
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Pinhole
Color

Accessories

Q T M P3 1- - - - - -- R

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

*To be ordered separately

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp

Type*

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 4948



QUANTUM LED Module Pinhole Fixed

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

PC50 MD50

Trim

PC50 MD50

Trimless

Ø75

80

Ø82

Ø41Ø41

Ø75
80

Ø72
136

Ø41Ø41

Ø75

Ø75

Ø82

Ø72
136

Ø41Ø41

Ø41Ø41

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

White

Black

Black

White

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

H

H

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Order Guide

Q T M P R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

White

Black

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

Round SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

WH
BK

WH
BK

T
L

RPinhole 
Fixed

P 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Pinhole
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

QTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

MD50 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

18W |

1950lm

500mA
36V

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

25W |

2800lm

700mA
36V

25

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

MD50 

1950 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

2800 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 5150



QUANTUM Tunable Pinhole Fixed

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

Trim

Trimless

Ø75

107

Ø82

Ø41Ø41 Ø41Ø41

Ø75

107

Ø72
136

Ø41Ø41 Ø41Ø41

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

White

Black

Black

White

Ø75

111

Ø82

Ø75
111

Ø72
136

E50P

E50P

E50N

E50N

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Tunable White

Order Guide

Q T M P R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

Round SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

WH
BK

T
L

R 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

Pinhole 
Fixed

PQTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

White

Black

WH
BK

Pinhole
Color

E50N
600 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50P
1000 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50N G1

E50P G1

DALI

Casambi
7.5W | 
600lm

07 DA
CA

20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

T18

T27

T18

T27

12W | 
1000lm

12 20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion
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MR16 GU10

Trim

QUANTUM MR16/GU10 Pinhole Adjustable

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

MR16 GU10

Trimless

Ø75
30°

360°

76

Ø82

95

Ø41Ø41

Ø75
30°

360°

76

Ø82

Ø41Ø41

Ø75
30°

360°

84

Ø82

Ø41Ø41

Ø75

Ø41Ø41

30°

360°

84

Ø82

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

White

Black

Black

White

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Order Guide

00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim

Trimless

T
L

RoundR Single1Ø75mm3QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim Type Trim Shape
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Accessories

Q T M J3 1- - - - - -- R

J Pinhole 

Adjustable

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

White

Black

WH
BK

Pinhole
Color

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

*To be ordered separately

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp

Type*

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 5554



QUANTUM LED Module Pinhole Adjustable

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

PC50 MD50

Trim

PC50 MD50

Trimless

Ø75

80

Ø82

30°

360°

Ø41Ø41

Ø75

Ø41Ø41

Ø72
136

30°

360°

80

Ø41Ø41

Ø41Ø41

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

White

Black

Black

White

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

30°

360°

30°

360°

Ø75

Ø75

H

Ø82

Ø72
136

H

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Order Guide

Q T M J R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

Round SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

WH
BK

T
L

RPinhole 
Adjust-
able

J 13QTM

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

White

Black

WH
BK

Pinhole
Color

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

MD50 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

18W |

1950lm

500mA
36V

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

3500K (make to order)

CRI>90 

4000K
CRI>90

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

927

930

935

940

25W |

2800lm

700mA
36V

25

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

18W / H = 118
25W / H = 158

MD50 

1950 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

2800 lm | 15°/24°/36°/ 60° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 5756



QUANTUM Tunable Pinhole Adjustable

• Formed from engineering thermoplastic material
  with high temperature resistance and durability
• Available in trim and trimless version
• Available five reflector color options

Trim

Trimless

Ø41Ø41

Ø75

107

Ø82

30°

360°

Ø75

Ø41Ø41

107

Ø72
136

30°

360°

IP20 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

White

Black

Black

White

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Ø41Ø41

Ø41Ø41

E50P

E50P

E50N

E50N

Ø75

Ø82

Ø75
111

Ø72
136

30°

360°

111

30°

360°

Order Guide

Q T M J R3 1- - - - - - - - ---

White

Black

Trim

Trim-
less

Round SingleØ75mm 00

SE

LS

HC

HS

HL

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
+ Soft Edge

Honeycomb
+ Linear 
Spread Lens

WH
BK

T
L

R 13

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Type

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattageAccessories

Pinhole 
Adjust-
able

JQTM

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

White

Black

WH
BK

Pinhole
Color

QUANTUM  |  Spec i f icat ion

Tunable White

E50N
600 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50P
1000 lm | 20°/35°/60° | CRI>95 | 1800K - 4000K / 2700K - 6500K

E50N G1

E50P G1

DALI

Casambi
7.5W | 
600lm

07 DA
CA

20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

1800K -
4000K
CRI>95

2700K -
6500K
CRI>95

T18

T27

T18

T27

12W | 
1000lm

12 20°

35°

60°

MD
FL
WF

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 5958



Round 150
White Trim | Matt 
18W | 2300 lm | 30° | 3000K 

Square Round

DORMUS
#Basic Downlight

DORMUS  |  I nt ro

Shape

Reflector

Round

Square

White

Black

Matt

DESIGNED FOR EYE COMFORT
The deep recessed downlight to achieve glare comfort. 
Suitable for high ceiling architecture. DORMUS 100 | Scale 1:1

DORMUS  |  I nspi rat ion

61



DORMUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

DORMUS Round 100

• Deep recessed design to achieve glare comfort
• Integrated heatsink for efficient heat dissipation
• Interchangeable reflector with various color options
• CRI>90 by request

IP54 LED

Ø100

79

Ø110

Wattage

6.5W
9W
13W

Lumen Lumen
30° 50° | 3000K 30° 50° | 4000K
Source SourceSystem System
940lm

1300lm
1800lm

1000lm
1400lm
1900lm

800lm
1100lm
1500lm

860lm
1200lm
1600lm

Finish

Black Trim

White Black Matt

White Trim

White Black Matt

DRM

Order Guide

D R M R4- - - - - - - -

White

Black

Matt

WH
BL
MT

RoundR White

Black

W
B

Ø100mm4

Product
Code

Size Trim 
Shape

Trim 
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

6.5W | 
860lm

9W | 
1200lm

13W | 
1600lm

06

09

13

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

30°

50°

MD
WF

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

ND
AN
DA
PC

DORMUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

DORMUS Round 150

• Deep recessed design to achieve glare comfort
• Integrated heatsink for efficient heat dissipation
• Interchangeable reflector with various color options
• CRI>90 by request

IP54 LED

Ø150

100

Ø160

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
30° 60° | 3000K 30° 60° | 4000K
Source SourceSystem System
2800lm
3800lm

3000lm
4000lm

2300lm
3100lm

2500lm
3300lm

Finish

Black Trim

White Black Matt

White Trim

White Black Matt

DRM

Order Guide

D R M R6- - - - - - - -

White

Black

Matt

WH
BL
MT

RoundR White

Black

W
B

Ø150mm6

Product
Code

Size Trim 
Shape

Trim 
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

18W | 
2500lm

25W | 
3300lm

18

25

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

30°

60°

MD
WF

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

ND
AN
DA
PC

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 6362



DORMUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

DORMUS Round 200

Ø200

• Deep recessed design to achieve glare comfort
• Integrated heatsink for efficient heat dissipation
• Interchangeable reflector with various color options
• CRI>90 by request

132

Ø218

Wattage

25W
38W
52W

Lumen Lumen
18° 30° 60° | 3000K 18° 30° 60° | 4000K

Source SourceSystem System
3900lm
5400lm
6600lm

4100lm
5600lm
6800lm

3200lm
4400lm
5400lm

3400lm
4600lm
5000lm

DRM

Order Guide

D R M R8- - - - - - - -

White

Black

Matt

WH
BL
MT

RoundR White

Black

W
B

Ø200mm8

Product
Code

Size Trim 
Shape

Trim 
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

25W | 
2500lm

38W | 
3300lm

52W | 
3300lm

25

38

52

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

18°

30°

60°

SP
MD
WF

Finish

Black Trim

White Black Matt

White Trim

White Black Matt

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

ND
AN
DA
PC

DORMUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

DORMUS Square 100

• Deep recessed design to achieve glare comfort
• Integrated heatsink for efficient heat dissipation
• Interchangeable reflector with various color options
• CRI>90 by request

100 x 100

79

110x110

Wattage

6.5W
9W

13W

Lumen Lumen
60° | 3000K 60° | 4000K

Source SourceSystem System
790lm

1100lm
1500lm

860lm
1200lm
1600lm

650lm
900lm

1200lm

680lm
950lm

1300lm

DRM

Order Guide

D R M S F4 W- - - - - - - -

White

Black

Matt

WH
BL
MT

SquareS White

Black

W
B

Ø100mm4

Product
Code

Size Trim 
Shape

Trim 
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

6.5W | 
680lm

9W | 
950lm

13W | 
1300lm

06

09

13

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

60°WF

Finish

Black Trim

White Black Matt

White Trim

White Black Matt

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

ND
AN
DA
PC

IP54 LED IP44 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 6564



DORMUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

DORMUS Square 150

• Deep recessed design to achieve glare comfort
• Integrated heatsink for efficient heat dissipation
• Interchangeable reflector with various color options
• CRI>90 by request

150 x 150

100

160x160

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
70° | 3000K 70° | 4000K

Source SourceSystem System
2200lm
3000lm

2300lm
3200lm

1800lm
2400lm

1900lm
2600lm

DRM

Order Guide

D R M S6- - - - - - - -

White

Black

Matt

WH
BL
MT

SquareS White

Black

W
B

Ø150mm6

Product
Code

Size Trim 
Shape

Trim 
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

18W | 
2500lm

25W | 
3300lm

18

25

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

70°WF

Finish

Black Trim

White Black Matt

White Trim

White Black Matt

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

ND
AN
DA
PC

DORMUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

DORMUS Square 200

• Deep recessed design to achieve glare comfort
• Integrated heatsink for efficient heat dissipation
• Interchangeable reflector with various color options
• CRI>90 by request

200 x 200

132

220x220

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
70° | 3000K 70° | 4000K

Source SourceSystem System
3000lm
4200lm

3200lm
4400lm

2400lm
3400lm

2600lm
3600lm

DRM

Order Guide

D R M S8- - - - - - - -

White

Black

Matt

WH
BL
MT

SquareS White

Black

W
B

Ø200mm8

Product
Code

Size Trim 
Shape

Trim 
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

25W | 
2600lm

38W | 
3600lm

25

38

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

70°WF

Finish

Black Trim

White Black Matt

White Trim

White Black Matt

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

ND
AN
DA
PC

FF WW

IP44 LED IP44 LED
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Fixed 
White Trim

7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

Fixed

Adjustable

IP65

APOLLO
#Simple and Clean

APOLLO  |  I nt ro

Type of lamp

MR16

GU10

LED Module

Finish

White

Black

SIMPLE & CLEAN DOWNLIGHT
Downlight with simple and clean design that fit for 3 type of lamp, 
MR16, GU10, and LED Module

APOLLO | Scale 1:1

APOLLO  |  I nspi rat ion

69



Accessories

Clear Glass
(IP44)

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

APOLLO  |  Spec i f icat ion

APOLLO MR16/GU10 Fixed

• Recessed ceiling downlight for MR16 and GU10
• Slim trim and body frame formed from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

IP20/44 LED

Finish

White Black

MR16 GU10

Ø80 Ø80

119

Ø85Ø85

110

Order Guide

White

Black

WH
BL

FixedF RoundRAPL 3 Ø80mm

Product
Code

Size Type
Trim 

Shape
Reflector

Color
Lamp 
Type*

Accessories

00

CG

SE

LS

HC

None

Clear Glass 
(IP44)

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

MR16

GU10

M
G

A P L F R3- - - - - -

*To be ordered separately

IP20/44 LED

Finish

White Black

Accessories

Clear Glass
(IP44)

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

APOLLO  |  Spec i f icat ion

APOLLO Module Fixed

• Recessed ceiling downlight for LED module
• Slim trim and body frame formed  from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

PC50

Ø80

115

Order Guide

White

Black

WH
BL

FixedF RoundRAPL 3 Ø80mm

Product
Code

Size Type
Trim 

Shape
Reflector

Color
Accessories

00

CG

SE

LS

HC

None

Clear Glass 
(IP44)

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Ø85

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

PC50 

900 lm   | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

A P L F R3- - - - - - - ---

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 7170



APOLLO  |  Spec i f icat ion

APOLLO MR16/GU10 Adjustable

• Recessed ceiling downlight for MR16 and GU10
• Slim trim and body frame formed from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

MR16 GU10

Ø80 Ø80

Ø85

88 96

Ø85

White

Black

WH
BL

AdjustableA RoundRAPL 3 Ø80mm

Product
Code

Size Type
Trim 

Shape
Reflector

Color
Lamp 
Type*

Accessories

00

CG

SE

LS

HC

None

Clear Glass 
(IP44)

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

A P L A R3- - - - - -

15° 15°

Finish

White Black

Accessories

Clear Glass
(IP44)

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

*To be ordered separately

APOLLO  |  Spec i f icat ion

APOLLO Module Adjustable

PC50

Ø80

Ø85

92

• Recessed ceiling downlight for LED module
• Slim trim and body frame formed from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

White

Black

WH
BL

AdjustableA RoundRAPL 3 Ø80mm

Product
Code

Size Type
Trim 

Shape
Reflector

Color
Accessories

00

CG

SE

LS

HC

None

Clear Glass 
(IP44)

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

15°

A P L A R3- - - - - - - ---

Finish

White Black

Accessories

Clear Glass
(IP44)

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

PC50 

900 lm   | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

MR16

GU10

M
G

Order Guide Order Guide

IP20/44 LED IP20/44 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 7372



APOLLO  |  Spec i f icat ion

APOLLO MR16/GU10 Fixed IP65

• Recessed ceiling downlight for MR16 and GU10
• Slim trim and body frame formed  from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

MR16 GU10

Ø75 Ø75

Ø85

75.5

Ø85

83.5

White

Black

WH
BL

Fixed IP65I RoundRAPL 3 Ø75mm

Product
Code

Size Type
Trim 

Shape
Reflector

Color
Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

A P L I R3- - - - - -

Finish

White Black

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Lamp 
Type*

*To be ordered separately

APOLLO  |  Spec i f icat ion

APOLLO Module Fixed IP65 IP65 LEDIP65 LED

PC50

Ø80

Ø85

92

• Recessed ceiling downlight for LED module
• Slim trim and body frame formed from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Lamp and control gear to be ordered separately

White

Black

WH
BL

Fixed IP65I RoundRAPL 3 Ø75mm

Product
Code

Size Type
Trim 

Shape
Reflector

Color
Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

12

13

927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL

830

840

A P L I R3- - - - - - - ---

Finish

White Black

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

PC50 

900 lm   | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

MR16

GU10

M
G

Order Guide Order Guide

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 7574



Wallwasher 100 Round
White Trim | Matt

13W | 1100 lm | 28° | 2700K 

Adjustable 45 Round
White Trim | Specular

Fixed 68 Round
 White Trim | Specular

Fixed 125 Square
 White Trim | Specular

Fixed 100 Round
 White Trimless | Specular

Wallwasher 150 Round
 White Trim | Matt

ADAPT
#Modular Downlight

ADAPT  |  I nt ro

Reflector

Trim

Specular

Matt

Black

White

Gold

Dark Specular

White Trim

Black Trim

Trimless

ADAPT 100 | Scale 1:1

ADAPT 100 | Scale 1:1

ADAPT  |  I nspi rat ion
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Specular Matt White GoldBlack Dark 
Specular

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Round Trim Square TrimRound Trimless Round Trim Round TrimlessSquare Trimless

ADAPT Fixed ADAPT Adjustable

18°
40°

10°
24°
40°
60°

18°
24°
35°
40°

24°
35°
50°

24°
35°
50°

24°
35°
50°

28°
40°
50°

20°
40°
50°

28°
40°
50°

28°
32°
50°

20°
35°
50°

28°
32°
50°

7.5W
650lm

4W
380lm

8.5W
380lm

13W
950lm

13W
900lm

13W
950lm

18W
1500lm

18W
1400lm

18W
1500lm

25W
2000lm

25W
1900lm

25W
2000lm

13W
1200lm

18W
1600lm

11W
850lm

18W
1300lm

18W
1200lm

18W
1300lm

25W
1900lm

25W
1800lm

25W
1900lm

38W
2900lm

38W
2700lm

38W
2900lm

Ø68

Ø77
H:100

Ø55
H:60

Ø78
H:98

Ø100 100x100 125x125 150x150

Ø110
H:126

Ø110
H:128

100x100
H:126

Ø125

Ø137
H:157

Ø137
H:159

125x125
H:157

Ø150

Ø162
H:188

Ø162
H:190

150x150
H:188

Non-Dim | 1-10V | DALI | Phase-Cut | Casambi

2700K (by request) 
3000K
4000K

CRI>90

Ø45 Ø68 Ø100 Ø125 Ø150
Cut Out

Trim Type

Product Name

Trim Diameter &
Height

Wattage &
Luminous Flux

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Accessories

Driver

Reflector Color

Trim Color

Black TrimlessWhite Black TrimlessWhite

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

Specular Matt White GoldBlack Dark 
Specular

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Square Trim Square TrimRound Trim Round TrimlessSquare Trimless Square Trimless

ADAPT  |  O ver v iew

Non-Dim | 1-10V | DALI | Phase-Cut | Casambi

2700K (by request) 
3000K
4000K

CRI>90

Black TrimlessWhite Black TrimlessWhite

ADAPT WallwasherADAPT Adjustable

10°
24°
40°
60°

18°
24°
35°
40°

24°
35°
50°

20°
40°
50°

20°
35°
50° Wallwasher

7.5W
650lm

4W
380lm

8.5W
380lm

13W
520lm

13W
900lm

13W
520lm

18W
800lm

18W
1400lm

18W
800lm

25W
1100lm

25W
1900lm

25W
1100lm

13W
750lm

18W
1000lm

11W
850lm

18W
700lm

18W
1200lm

18W
700lm

25W
1100lm

25W
1800lm

25W
1100lm

38W
1500lm

38W
2700lm

38W
1500lm

Ø68 Ø100 96x96 122x122 147x147Ø125 Ø150

Ø77
H:100

55x55
H:60

78x78
H:98

Ø110
H:128

110x110
H:129

107x107
H:129

Ø137
H:159

134x134
H:160

159x159
H:191

134x134
H:160

Ø162
H:190

159x159
H:191

45x45 68x68 96x96 122x122 147x147

Matt

ADAPT  |  O ver v iew
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EASY TO ADJUST
Precision adjustment mechanism achieves accurate 
angle alignment.

Adjustable fixing screws mechanism for 
different ceiling thickness
Installed easily and securely in the ceiling, using two screw fixing 
mechanisms. Can be installed in 12-25mm thickness ceiling and in 
1-12mm thickness ceiling with an unfolded fixing screw mechanism.

90°

Fits 1mm to 12mm ceiling thicknessFits 12mm to 25mm ceiling thickness

ADAPT  |  Features

Fixed/Adjustable/Wallwasher

Trim Trimless

Square

Trim Trimless

Round

FixedFixed

Wallwasher

Adjustable

30°

359°

Wallwasher

Adjustable

ADAPT  |  Features

ONE DOWNLIGHT, THREE FUNCTION
Adapt modular downlight is designed with interchangeability in 
mind. ONE downlight to serve different applications.

30°

359°

8180



     

Different secondary reflector 
for anti-glare and decorative 
function

Installed easily and securely
in the ceiling using two screw
fixing mechanisms

Glare cut-off

Specular

Black

Dark Specular

Matt

White

Chrome Black

Gold

• Ambient operating temperature: -20°C~+40°C
• Storage temperature: -30°C~+60°C

30°

355°

Spot 10° Medium 24° Flood 40° Wide Flood 60°

ADAPT  |  Features

Optimal heatsink design 
with minimal depth

Primary reflector with 
choice of beam angle

Protection cover

Optional honeycomb mesh

Adjustable mechanism

Round/square trim 
for one light engine

Interchangeable 
secondary reflector

Round Trimless Square Trimless

Anti-glare ring provides eye-comfort
UGR<16

COB LED

ADAPT  |  Features

ADAPT
Part Breakdown

8382



ADAPT 68  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 68 Fixed Round

• Miniaturized LED downlight for high performance accent lighting
• Precise light distribution with no stray light and excellent glare control thanks
  to optimized optic with double reflectors
• Three different beam angle with different primary reflectors 
• Five secondary reflector for anti-glare and decorative functions
• Installed easily and securely in the ceiling using two screw fixing mechanisms
• CRI>90

Trim

100

Ø77

Ø68

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

ADAPT 68  |  Spec i f icat ion

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCT

18°

40°

MD
WF

13W | 
1200lm

350mA 
31V

13

18W  | 
1600lm

500mA 
36V

18

Wattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

TrimT

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

RoundR Single1

Type

FixedF

Size

Ø68mm3ADP

Order Guide

R

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
18° 40° | 3000K 18° 40° | 4000K
Source System
1400lm
1900lm

1100lm
1500lm

Source System
1500lm
2000lm

1200lm
1600lm

A D P F T3 1- - -- - - - ---

*by request
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ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 100 Fixed Round

• Deep recessed secondary reflector and soft lens enhance visual comfort
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum eye comfort
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø100

128

Ø110

Ø100

128

182

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
28° 35° 50° | 3000K 28° 35° 50° | 4000K

Source System
1300lm
1700lm

900lm
1200lm

Source System
1400lm
1800lm

950lm
1300lm

28°

35°

50°

MD
FL
WF

13

18W  | 
1300lm

500mA 
36V

18

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

RoundR Single1

TypeSize

Ø100mm4ADP

Order Guide

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

FixedF

A D P F R4 1- - -- - - - ---

13W | 
950lm

350mA 
36V

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film

ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

*by request
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ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 125 Fixed Round

• Deep recessed secondary reflector and soft lens enhance visual comfort
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum eye comfort
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø125

159

Ø137

Ø125

159

207

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Specular Matt White Black Gold Dark Specular Chrome Black

28°

40°

50°

MD
FL
WF

18

25W | 
1900lm

700mA 
36V

25

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø125mm5ADP

Order Guide

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

FixedF

A D P F5 1- - -- - - - ---

18W | 
1500lm

500mA 
36V

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
28° 40° 50° | 3000K 28° 40° 50° | 4000K

Source System
2000lm
2600lm

1400lm
1800lm

Source System
2100m
2700lm

1500lm
1900lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film

ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

*by request
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ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 150 Fixed Round

• Deep recessed secondary reflector and soft lens enhance visual comfort
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum eye comfort
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø150

190

Ø162

Ø150

190

242

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

28°

32°

50°

MD
FL
WF

25

38W | 
2900lm

1050mA 
36V

38

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø150mm6ADP

Order Guide

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

FixedF

A D P F6 1- - -- - - - ---

25W | 
2000lm

700mA 
36V

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
28° 32° 50° | 3000K 28° 32° 50° | 4000K

Source System
2700lm
3700lm

1900lm
2700lm

Source System
2800lm
3900lm

2000lm
2900lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film

ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

*by request
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ADAPT 45  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 45 Adjustable Round

• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation
• CRI>90

Trim

Ø45

Ø55

60

30°

355°

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

18°

24°

35°

50°

SP
MD
FL
WF

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCT

4W | 
380lm

350mA 
12V

04

Wattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

TrimT

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

Type

Adjust-
able

A

Size

Ø45mm1ADP

Order Guide

A D P A T1 1- - -- - - - ---

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Wattage

4W

Lumen Lumen
18° 24° 35° 50° | 3000K 18° 24° 35° 50° | 4000K

Source System
500lm 350lm

Source System
550lm 380lm

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

ADAPT 45  |  Spec i f icat ion

RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

*by request
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ADAPT 68  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 68 Adjustable Round

• Full range of adjustable downlight, with LED wattage 7.5W, 8.5W,and 11W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø68

98

Ø78

30°

355°

Ø68

98

127

30°

355°

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

24°

40°

55°

MD
FL
WF

10°SP

24°

40°

55°

MD
FL
WF

7.5W| 
650lm

250mA 
31V

07

8.5W| 
380lm

700mA 
12V

08

11W| 
850lm

350mA 
31V

11

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø68mm3ADP

Order Guide

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

7.5W
8.5W
11W

Lumen Lumen
10° 24° 40° 55° | 3000K 10° 24° 40° 55° | 4000K

Source System
850lm
600m

1100lm

600lm
350lm
800lm

Source System
900lm
650lm

1200lm

650lm
380lm
850lm

Wattage

Adjust-
able

A

A D P A3 1- - -- - - - ---

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

ADAPT 68  |  Spec i f icat ion

RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

*by request
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ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 100 Adjustable Round

• Full range of adjustable downlight, three sizes with LED wattages 13W-18W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø100

128

Ø110

30°

355°

Ø100
128

182

30°

355°

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Specular Matt White Black Gold Dark Specular Chrome Black

20°

40°

50°

MD
FL
WF

13W | 
900lm

350mA 
36V

13

18W | 
1200lm

500mA 
36V

18

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø100mm4ADP

Order Guide

A D P A4 1- - -- - - - ---

Adjust-
able

A

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
20° 40° 50° | 3000K 20° 40° 50° | 4000K

Source System
1300lm
1700lm

850lm
1100lm

Source System
1400m
1800lm

900lm
1200lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request
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ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 125 Adjustable Round

• Full range of adjustable downlight, three sizes with LED wattages 13W-18W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

30°

355° 159

Ø137

Ø125

30°

355° 159

207

Ø125

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Specular Matt White Black Gold Dark Specular Chrome Black

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
20° 40° 50° | 3000K 20° 40° 50° | 4000K

Source System
2000lm
2600lm

1300lm
1700lm

Source System
2100lm
2700lm

1400lm
1800lm

20°

40°

50°

MD
FL
WF

18

25W | 
1800lm

700mA 
36V

25

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø125mm5ADP

Order Guide

A D P A5 1- - -- - - - ---

18W | 
1400lm

500mA 
36V

Adjust-
able

A Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 9998



ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 150 Adjustable Round

• Full range of adjustable downlight, three sizes with LED wattages 25W and 38W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø150 30°

355° 190

Ø162

Ø150 30°

355° 190

242

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Specular Matt White Black Gold Dark Specular Chrome Black

20°

35°

50°

MD
FL
WF

25

38W | 
2700lm

1050mA 
36V

38

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø150mm6ADP

Order Guide

A D P A6 1- - -- - - - ---

25W | 
1900lm

700mA 
36V

Adjust-
able

A

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
20° 35° 50° | 3000K 20° 35° 50° | 3000K

Source System
2700lm
3700lm

1800lm
2500lm

Source System
2800m
3900lm

1900lm
2700lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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RoundR

R

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 101100



ADAPT 68  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 68 Wallwasher Round

• Powerful LED engine 13W at 350mA and 18W at 500mA
• Precise light distribution with no stray light and excellent glare control thanks
   to optimized optic with double reflectors
• Installed easily and securely in the ceiling using two screw fixing mechanisms
• CRI>90

Trim

Ø68

100

Ø77

IP44 LED

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
1400lm
1900lm

680lm
900lm

Source System
1500lm
2000lm

750lm
1000lm

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

TrimT

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

RoundR Single1

TypeSize

Ø68mm3ADP

Order Guide

W W

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

00 NoneWall-
washer

W WW13

18W| 
1000lm

500mA 
36V

18

A D P W T R3 1- - -- - - - ---

13W| 
750lm

350mA 
36V

Wall-
washer

MattMT

M 0 0T 0 0

ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 100 Wallwasher Round

• Asymmetric wall washer reflector evenly illuminates walls
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø100

128

Ø110

Ø100

128

182

IP44 LED

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
1300lm
1700lm

480lm
650lm

Source System
1400lm
1800lm

520lm
700lm

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø100mm4ADP

Order Guide

W W

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

Wall-
washer

W WW13

18W | 
700lm

500mA 
36V

18

A D P W4 1- - -- - - - ---

13W | 
520lm

350mA 
36V

Wall-
washer

MattMT

M T

00 NoneRoundR

R

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

Trimless

Matt

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

*by request *by request
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ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 125 Wallwasher Round

• Asymmetric wall washer reflector evenly illuminates walls
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø125

159

Ø137

Ø125

159

207

IP44 LED

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø125mm5ADP

Order Guide

W W

Wall-
washer

W WW18

25W | 
1100lm

700mA 
36V

25

A D P W5 1- - -- - - - ---

18W | 
800lm

500mA 
36V

Wall-

washer
MattMT

M T

00 None

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

Trimless

Matt

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
2000lm
2600lm

750lm
1000lm

Source System
2100m
2700lm

800lm
1100lm

RoundR

R

ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 150 Wallwasher Round

• Asymmetric wall washer reflector evenly illuminates walls
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

Ø150

190

Ø162

Ø150

190

242

IP44 LED

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

Ø150mm6ADP

Order Guide

W W

Wall-
washer

W Wall-

washer

WW25

38W | 
1500lm

1050mA 
36V

38

A D P W R6 1- - -- - - - ---

25W | 
1100lm

700mA 
36V

MattMT

M T

00 None

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

Trimless

Matt

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
2700lm
3700lm

1000lm
1400lm

Source System
2800lm
3900lm

1100lm
1500lm

RoundR

0 00 0

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request *by request
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ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 100 Fixed Square

• Deep recessed secondary reflector and soft lens enhance visual comfort
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum eye comfort
• CRI>90

Trim

96 x 96

129

107 x 107

96 x 96

129

174

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
28° 35° 50° | 3000K 28° 35° 50° | 4000K

Source System
1300lm
1700lm

900lm
1200lm

Source System
1400lm
1800lm

950lm
1300lm

28°

35°

50°

MD
FL
WF

13

18W | 
1300lm

500mA 
36V

18

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

SquareS Single1

TypeSize

96x96 
mm

4ADP

Order Guide

FixedF

A D P F S4 1- - -- - - - ---

13W | 
950lm

350mA 
36V

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film

ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request
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ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 125 Fixed Square

• Deep recessed secondary reflector and soft lens enhance visual comfort
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum eye comfort
• CRI>90

Trim

122 x 122

160

134 x 134

122 x 122

160

199

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

28°

40°

50°

MD
FL
WF

18

25W | 
1900lm

700mA 
36V

25

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

122x122 
mm

5ADP

Order Guide

FixedF

A D P F5 1- - -- - - - ---

18W | 
1500lm

500mA 
36V

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
28° 40° 50° | 3000K 28° 40° 50° | 4000K

Source System
2000lm
2600lm

1400lm
1800lm

Source System
2100m
2700lm

1500lm
1900lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film

ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request
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ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 150 Fixed Square

• Deep recessed secondary reflector and soft lens enhance visual comfort
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum eye comfort
• CRI>90

Trim

147 x 147

190

159 x 159

147 x 147

190

244

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

28°

32°

50°

MD
FL
WF

25

38W | 
2900lm

1050mA 
36V

38

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

147x147 
mm

6ADP

Order Guide

FixedF

A D P F6 1- - -- - - - ---

25W | 
2000lm

700mA 
36V

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
28° 32° 50° | 3000K 28° 32° 50° | 4000K

Source System
2700lm
3700lm

1900lm
2700lm

Source System
2800lm
3900lm

2000lm
2900lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

Accessories

Red/Blue/Yellow/Green
Color Film

00

RC 

BC

YC

GC

None

Red
Color Film

Blue
Color Film

Yellow
Color Film

Green
Color Film
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SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request
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ADAPT 45  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 45 Adjustable Square

• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation
• CRI>90

Trim

45 x 45

60

55 x 55

30°

355°

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

White

White

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

18°

24°

35°

50°

SP
MD
FL
WF

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCT

4W | 
380lm

350mA 
12V

04

Wattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

TrimT

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

Type

Adjust-
able

A

Size

45x45 
mm

1ADP

Order Guide

A D P A T1 1- - -- - - - ---

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Wattage

4W

Lumen Lumen
18° 24° 35° 50° | 3000K 18° 24° 35° 50° | 4000K

Source System
500lm 350lm

Source System
550lm 380lm

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB
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SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 113112



ADAPT 68  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 68 Adjustable Square

• Full range of adjustable downlight, with LED wattage 7.5W, 8.5W,and 11W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare  comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

98

78 x 78

30°

355°

68 x 68

68 x 68

98

127

30°

355°

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

24°

40°

55°

MD
FL
WF

10°SP

24°

40°

55°

MD
FL
WF

7.5W| 
650lm

250mA 
31V

07

8.5W| 
380lm

700mA 
12V

08

11W| 
850lm

350mA 
31V

11

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

68x68 
mm

3ADP

Order Guide

7.5W
8.5W
11W

Lumen Lumen
10° 24° 40° 55° | 3000K 10° 24° 40° 55° | 4000K

Source System
850lm
600m

1100lm

600lm
350lm
800lm

Source System
900lm
650lm

1200lm

650lm
380lm
850lm

Wattage

Adjust-
able

A

A D P A3 1- - -- - - - ---

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 115114



ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 100 Adjustable Square

• Full range of adjustable downlight, three sizes with LED wattages 13W-18W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

107 x 107

129

30°

355°

96 x 96

96 x 96

129

174

30°

355°

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

20°

40°

50°

MD
FL
WF

13W | 
900lm

350mA 
36V

13

18W | 
1200lm

500mA 
36V

18

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

96x96 
mm

4ADP

Order Guide

A D P A4 1- - -- - - - ---

Adjust-
able

A

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
20° 40° 50° | 3000K 20° 40° 50° | 4000K

Source System
1300lm
1700lm

850lm
1100lm

Source System
1400lm
1800lm

900lm
1200lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request
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ADAPT 125  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 125 Adjustable Square

• Full range of adjustable downlight, three sizes with LED wattages 13W-18W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

134 x 134

160

30°

355°

122 x 122

160

199

30°

355°

122 x 122

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
20° 40° 50° | 3000K 20° 40° 50° | 4000K

Source System
2000lm
2600lm

1300lm
1700lm

Source System
2100lm
2700lm

1400lm
1800lm

20°

40°

50°

MD
FL
WF

18

25W | 
1800lm

700mA 
36V

25

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

122x122 
mm

5ADP

Order Guide

A D P A5 1- - -- - - - ---

18W | 
1400lm

500mA 
36V

Adjust-
able

A Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 119118



ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 150 Adjustable Square

• Full range of adjustable downlight, three sizes with LED wattages 25W and 38W
• Precision engineered adjustment mechanism, easy to adjust to specific angle
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• Different colors of secondary reflector are available
• Anti-glare accessory provides maximum glare comfort
• 30° tilt and 355° rotation, CRI>90

Trim

159 x 159

191

30°

355°

147 x 147

191

244

30°

355°

147 x 147

IP44 LED

Finish

Black Trim

White Trim

Trimless

Specular

Specular

Specular

Matt

Matt

Matt

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Dark Specular

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Chrome Black

Trimless

20°

35°

50°

MD
FL
WF

25

38W | 
2700lm

1050mA 
36V

38

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

147x147 
mm

6ADP

Order Guide

A D P A6 1- - -- - - - ---

25W | 
1900lm

700mA 
36V

Adjust-
able

A

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
20° 35° 50° | 3000K 20° 35° 50° | 3000K

Source System
2700lm
3700lm

1800lm
2500lm

Source System
2800lm
3900lm

1900lm
2700lm

Specular

Matt

White

Black

Gold

Dark
Specular

Chrome
Black

SP
MT
WH
BK
GD
DS

CB

00

HC

None

Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre
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SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request
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ADAPT 100  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 100 Wallwasher Square

• Asymmetric wall washer reflector evenly illuminates walls
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• CRI>90

Trim

96 x 96

129

107 x 107

96 x 96

129

174

IP44 LED

Wattage

13W
18W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
1300lm
1700lm

480lm
650lm

Source System
1400lm
1800lm

520lm
700lm

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

96x96 
mm

4ADP

Order Guide

W W

Wall-
washer

W WW13

18W | 
700lm

500mA 
36V

18

A D P W4 1- - -- - - - ---

13W | 
520lm

350mA 
36V

Wall-

washer
MattMT

M 0T 0

00 NoneSquareS

S

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

Trimless

Matt

Trimless
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ADAPT 125 Wallwasher Square

• Asymmetric wall washer reflector evenly illuminates walls
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

160

134 x 134

122 x 122

122 x 122

160

199

IP44 LED

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

122x122 
mm

5ADP

Order Guide

W W

Wall-
washer

W WW18

25W | 
1100lm

700mA 
36V

25

A D P W5 1- - -- - - - ---

18W | 
800lm

500mA 
36V

Wall-

washer
MattMT

M 0T 0

00 None

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

Trimless

Matt

Wattage

18W
25W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
2000lm
2600lm

750lm
1000lm

Source System
2100lm
2700lm

800lm
1100lm

SquareS

S

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request *by request
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ADAPT 150  |  Spec i f icat ion

ADAPT 150 Wallwasher Square

• Asymmetric wall washer reflector evenly illuminates walls
• Thermally engineered heatsink creates highly efficient passive cooling system
• CRI>90

Trim

Trimless

147 x 147

191

159 x 159

147 x 147

191

244

IP44 LED

White

Black

WH
BK

Trim
Color

Accessories
Reflector

Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage
Product

Code
Trim
Type

Trim

Trim-
less

T
L

Trim 
Shape

Number 
of Lamp

Single1

TypeSize

147x147 
mm

6ADP

Order Guide

W W

Wall-
washer

W Wall-

washer

WW25

38W | 
1500lm

1050mA 
36V

38

A D P W6 1- - -- - - - ---

25W | 
1100lm

700mA 
36V

MattMT

M T

00 None

Finish

Black Trim

Matt

White Trim

Matt

Trimless

Matt

Wattage

25W
38W

Lumen Lumen
3000K  4000K

Source System
2700lm
3700lm

1000lm
1400lm

Source System
2800lm
3900lm

1100lm
1500lm

SquareS

S 0 0

Fixed
White Trim 

3W | 270 lm | 10° | 3000K 

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase- 
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC

CA

2700K*
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

927

930

940

*by request

MINI  ME  |  I nspi rat ion
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Fixed

Adjustable

MINI ME
#Miniature Downlight

MINI  ME  |  I nt ro

DOWNLIGHT IDEAL FOR FURNITURE
The smallest downlight in 2 version fixed and adjustable with 
Ø40-50 mm that even fits in your smallest cabinet

Finish
White

Black

MINI  ME  |  Spec i f icat ion

MINI ME Fixed

• Recessed miniature downlight
• Trim and body frame die-casted from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim

IP20 LED

Ø35

28

Ø40

Finish

Round

White Black

Order Guide

- - - -M M E F R T B L 0 3 - - N D1- - - -

BlackBLWhite

Black

WH
BK

RoundR TrimTFixedFØ35mm1

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Shape

Trim 
Type

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

3W | 270lm

(Source: 360lm)
700mA
3V

03 2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

927

930

Non-dimND10°

15°

24°

SS
SP
MD

MME

MINI ME | Scale 1:1

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 127126



MINI  ME  |  Spec i f icat ion

MINI ME Adjustable

• Recessed miniature downlight
• Trim and body frame die-casted from high quality aluminum
• White or black powder-coated finish for trim
• Tiltable up to 30°

IP20 LED

Ø42

30

Ø50

Finish

Round

White Black

Order Guide

- - - -M M E A R T B L 0 3 - - N D1- - - -

BlackBLWhite

Black

WH
BK

RoundR TrimTAdjust-

able

AØ42mm2

Product
Code

Size Type Trim
Shape

Trim 
Type

Trim
Color

Reflector
Color

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

3W | 270lm

(Source: 360lm)
700mA
3V

03 2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

927

930

Non-dimND10°

15°

24°

SS
SP
MD

MME

Twin
White Trim | MR16

7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

30°

NE W GRID  |  I nspi rat ion
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Single
Surface | Black

Twin
Recessed | White Trim Quad

Recessed | White Trim

Triple
Recessed | Trimless

NEW GRID II
#Structured Design

NE W GRID I I  |  I nt ro

ADJUSTABLE CLAMP MECHANISM
Easily remove and install NEW GRID II without damaging the 
ceiling.

Finish

Trim Type

White

Black

Trim

Trimless

Single
Black Surface | MR16
7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

NE W GRID  |  I nspi rat ion
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NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

NEW GRID II MR16 Single

• Lamp Type MR16 & GU10
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 50W (Halogen)
• Weight : Single (0.4 kg)

IP20 LED

Trim

Trimless

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

NEW GRID II MR16 Twin

• Lamp Type MR16 & GU10
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 50W (Halogen)
• Weight : Twin (0.7 kg)

IP20 LED

Trim

Trimless

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

WhiteHoneycomb 
Louvre

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Lamp
Type*

MR161NGR Twin2 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1 2

MR16

GU10

M
G

MR16

GU10

M
G

Lamp
Type*

MR161NGR Single1 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1 1

*To be ordered separately *To be ordered separately

96x96

101x101
103

99

99

108

108

103
189x94

199

103

108

192x101

190

103

99
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NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

NEW GRID II MR16 Triple

• Lamp Type MR16 & GU10
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 50W (Halogen)
• Weight : Triple (1 kg)

Trim

Trimless

108

278

103

103267x101

265

99

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

IP20 LED

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

NEW GRID II MR16 Quad

• Lamp Type MR16 & GU10
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 50W (Halogen)
• Weight : Quad (1.4 kg)

Trim

Trimless

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

IP20 LED

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Lamp
Type*

MR161NGR Quad4 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1 4

Lamp
Type*

MR161NGR Triple3 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1 3

MR16

GU10

M
G

MR16

GU10

M
G

*To be ordered separately *To be ordered separately

266x94 188x188

194x194

192

192

103

198

103

198
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NEW GRID II AR111 Single

• Lamp Type AR111
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Single (0.4 kg)

Trim

Trimless

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

IP20 LED NEW GRID II AR111 Twin

• Lamp Type AR111
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Twin (0.7 kg)

Trim

Trimless

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

305x154

325

118

175

314x162

160

312

122

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

IP20 LED

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

AR111A

Lamp
Type*

AR1112NGR Twin2 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

2 2 A

AR111A

Lamp
Type*

AR1112NGR Single1 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

2 A1

*To be ordered separately *To be ordered separately

154x154

175

118

175

162x162

160

122

160
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NEW GRID II AR111 Triple

• Lamp Type AR111
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Triple (1 kg)

Trim

Trimless

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

IP20 LED NEW GRID II AR111 Quad

• Lamp Type AR111
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Quad (1.4 kg)

Trimless

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trimless

White

Trim

IP20 LED

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

AR111A

Lamp
Type*

AR1112NGR Quad4 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

2 4

AR111A

Lamp
Type*

AR1112NGR Triple3 T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size
Number of 

Lamp
Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

Order Guide

N G R - - - -- -

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

2 3 AA

*To be ordered separately *To be ordered separately

305x305

325

118

325

316x316

314

122

314

445x154

465

118

175

461x162

459

122

160
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Trim Trim

Trimless Trimless

NEW GRID II LED Module PC50 Single

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Single (0.4 kg)

IP20 LED NEW GRID II LED Module P111 Single

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Single (0.4 kg)

IP20 LED

Finish

Trim Trimless

WhiteWhite Black
Honeycomb 

Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 1- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12 927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

13 24°

40°

MD
FL

830

840

Accessories

Single1

Number of 
Lamp

MR161NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1

Finish

Trim Trimless

WhiteWhite Black
Honeycomb 

Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 12- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

P111 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

18W | 
1800lm

500mA
36V

18 927

930

940

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

25.9W |

2800lm

700mA
37V

37.6W |

4300lm

1050mA
36V

26

37

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

60°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL
WF

830

840

Accessories

Single1

Number of 
Lamp

AR1112NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type LED Module Type

P111 

1800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

2800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

4300 lm  | 24°/40°/60° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K 

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

96x96

101x101
103

99

99

108

108

103
154x154

175

118

175

162x162

160

122

160
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NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

NEW GRID II LED Module PC50 Twin

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Twin (0.7 kg)

IP20 LED NEW GRID II LED Module P111 Twin

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Twin (0.7 kg)

IP20 LED

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 2- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12 927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

13 24°

40°

MD
FL

830

840

Accessories

Twin2

Number of 
Lamp

MR161NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 22- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

P111 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

18W | 
1800lm

500mA
36V

18 927

930

940

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

25.9W |

2800lm

700mA
37V

37.6W |

4300lm

1050mA
36V

26

37

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

60°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL
WF

830

840

Accessories

Twin2

Number of 
Lamp

AR1112NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type LED Module Type

P111 

1800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

2800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

4300 lm  | 24°/40°/60° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K 

Trim

Trimless

Trimless

White

Finish

Trim

White Black

Trim

Trimless

Finish

Trim Trimless

WhiteWhite Black

189x94

199

103

108

192x101

190

103

99

305x154

325

118

175

314x162

160

312

122
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NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ionNE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 3- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12 927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

13 24°

40°

MD
FL

830

840

Accessories

Triple3

Number of 
Lamp

MR161NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 32- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

P111 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

18W | 
1800lm

500mA
36V

18 927

930

940

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

25.9W |

2800lm

700mA
37V

37.6W |

4300lm

1050mA
36V

26

37

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

60°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL
WF

830

840

Accessories

Triple3

Number of 
Lamp

AR1112NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type LED Module Type

P111 

1800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

2800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

4300 lm  | 24°/40°/60° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K 

Trimless

White

Finish

Trim

White Black

Finish

Trim Trimless

WhiteWhite Black

NEW GRID II LED Module PC50 Triple NEW GRID II LED Module P111 Triple

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Triple (1 kg)

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Triple (1 kg)

Trim

Trimless

IP20 LED IP20 LED

Trim

Trimless

108

278

103

103267x101

265

99

266x94 445x154

465

118

175

461x162

459

122

160
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NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 4- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12 927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

13 24°

40°

MD
FL

830

840

Accessories

Quad4

Number of 
Lamp

MR161NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 42- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

P111 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

18W | 
1800lm

500mA
36V

18 927

930

940

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

25.9W |

2800lm

700mA
37V

37.6W |

4300lm

1050mA
36V

26

37

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

60°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL
WF

830

840

Accessories

Quad4

Number of 
Lamp

AR1112NGR T
L

Trim

Trimless

Product
Code

Size Trim
Color

Trim Type

White

Black

WH
BK

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type LED Module Type

P111 

1800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

2800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

4300 lm  | 24°/40°/60° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K 

Trimless

Finish Finish

Trim Trimless

White White

Trim

White Black White Black

NEW GRID II LED Module PC50 Quad NEW GRID II LED Module P111 Quad

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Quad (1.4 kg)

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Max. 70W (Halogen)
• Weight : Quad (1.4 kg)

Trim

Trimless

IP20 LED IP20 LED

Trim

Trimless

188x188

194x194

192

192

103

198

103

198

305x305

325

118

325

316x316

314

122

314
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NEW GRID II Surface MR16/GU10

• Lamp Type MR16 & GU10
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

IP20 LED

100

101

100

100

101

190

Single

Twin

Honeycomb

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G S B K- S1 - - -- -

NGS Single

Twin

1
2

S Surface

Product
Code

Size
Number
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Trim Type

BlackBKMR161

Lamp
Type*

MR16

GU10

M
G

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

*To be ordered separately

NEW GRID II Surface AR111

• Lamp Type AR111
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector

NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

IP20 LED

Single

Twin

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G S B K- S A2 - - -- -

NGS Single

Twin

1
2

S Surface

Product
Code

Size
Number
of Lamp

Trim
Color

Trim Type

BlackBKAR1112

Lamp
Type*

AR111A

Accessories

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

155

155

155

155

155

300

*To be ordered separately
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NE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ionNE W GRID I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G S - - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12 927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

13 24°

40°

MD
FL

830

840

Accessories
Number of 

Lamp
Product

Code
Size Trim

Color
Trim Type

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

1 B K

Single

Twin

1
2

MR161NGS S Surface BlackBK

S B K

Single

Twin

1
2

AR1112NGS S Surface BlackBK

S

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

Order Guide

N G R 2- - - - - - - - --

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

P111 G1 2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

18W | 
1800lm

500mA
36V

18 927

930

940

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

25.9W |

2800lm

700mA
37V

37.6W |

4300lm

1050mA
36V

26

37

15°

24°

40°

24°

40°

60°

SP
MD
FL

MD
FL
WF

830

840

Accessories
Number of 

Lamp
Product

Code
Size Trim

Color
Trim Type

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type LED Module Type

P111 

1800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

2800 lm  | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

4300 lm  | 24°/40°/60° | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K 

NEW GRID II Surface LED Module PC50 NEW GRID II Surface LED Module P111

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector

• Lamp Type LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector

Single

IP20 LED IP20 LED

Twin

Single

Twin

100

101

100

100

101

190

155

155

155

155

155

300
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Twin
White Trim | MR16

7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

Single

Twin

APTO II
#Combining Comfort and Performance

APTO I I  |  I nt ro

Finish
White

Black

APTO  |  I nspi rat ion

153



APTO I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

APTO II MR16/GU10

• Lamp Type MR16, GU10, & LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Weight : Single (0.4 kg), Twin (0.8 kg)

IP20 LED

Finish

Round

White Black

Order Guide

A P R - 1 - - -

103x103
143

116

116

103x103
143

116

116

*To be ordered separately

• Lamp Type MR16, GU10, & LED Module
• Easy to install with Adjusting Clamp
• Easy wiring connection with socket connector
• Weight : Single (0.4 kg), Twin (0.8 kg)

APTO II LED Module PC50 IP20 LED

Finish

Round

White Black

APTO I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

White

Black

WH
BK

195x103 143

208

116

195x103 143

208

116

*To be ordered separately

Single Single

Twin Twin

Order Guide

Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

PC50 G1 Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

Phase-
Cut

Casambi

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

12.3W | 
900lm

350mA
35V

12 927

930

940

ND
AN
DA
PC 

CA

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

12.9W |

1400lm

350mA
37V

13 24°

40°

MD
FL

830

840

Accessories
Number
of Lamp

Product
Code

Trim
Color

APR Single

Twin

1
2

MR16

GU10

M
G

Product
Code

Number of 
Lamp

Trim
Color Accessories

Lamp
Type*

White

Black

WH
BK

N G S - - - - - - --B K

Single

Twin

1
2

APR

PC50 

  900 lm | 15°/24°/40° | CRI>90 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 

1400 lm |     24°/40°    | CRI>80 | 3000K/4000K

LED Module Type

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Accessories

Linear Spread 
Lens

Soft Edge
Lens

00

SE

LS

HC

None

Soft Edge 
Lens

Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb
Louvre
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General Light
Opal | Pendant

24.5W | 3165lm | 4000K 

SpotLight
Recessed

15W | 1200lm | 4000K | 15° 

Accent Light
 Square | Recesed | Black

15W | 1100lm | 4000K 

General Light
Opal | Recessed 

12.3W | 1520lm | 4000K 

Surface-Mounted 
Clip

Pendant Sling

Recessed Clip

VARIUS
#Infinite Combination

MOUNT IT YOUR WAY
You can choose between surface 
mounted, recessed or pendant

VARIUS  |  I nt roVARIUS  |  I nspi rat ion

157

Accent light
General Light Wallwasher

Spotlight

Recessed Surface-Mounted Pendant



Accent Light
 Square | Recessed | Black

15W | 1100lm | 4000K 

General Light
Opal | Recessed 
13W | 1400lm | 4000K 

VARIUS  |  Features

REFLECTOR COLOR OPTIONS
Available in four reflector color options, black, white, matt, and gold 
for accent type.

Insert

Matt

White

Black

Gold

VARIUS | General + Accent module lighting 159

SEAMLESS INSTALLATION
Seamless panel concept with designated track lengths, seamless 
application can be done easier than ever.

Profile

Profile on both ends
Profile on both ends

Profile

Jointing

Module Lighting

PC Cover



VARIUS  |  Features

161160

Accent Light

Spotlight

General Module

Vertical 
Corner
Diffuser

Straight ProfileEnd Cap

End Cap

Profile 
Corner 
Vertical

Straight 
Connector

Straight 
Connector

Trimless 
Clip

700 700

700
700

700

Blind Cover

Blind Cover
Blind Cover

Straight Profile

VARIUS 
Breakdown Installation

Trimless 
Clip

Trimless 
Clip

Trim
less 

Clip
Trim

less 
Clip

Trim
less 

Clip
Trim

less 
Clip



CONNECTOR
Standard connector is designed to fit for continuous-row system. 
Its lenghten the profile and available for combining.

VARIUS  |  Features

30°

WALL WASHER MODULE
can be tilted to the desired lighting position up to 30°

VARIUS  |  Features

163162

CREATE YOUR COMBO
Varius system allows you to create infinite 
combination to match your application

VARIUS | General Light + Wall Washer module



VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Profile

VARIUS End Cap

• Profile system made from extruded aluminum with 50mm width and 80 mm height
• Available in three color options: White, Black, and Raw Anodized

• End cap made from high quality aluminum to fit Varius profile
• Available in three color options: White, Black, and Raw Anodized

Length*

50

50

80

80

Finish

Finish

V R S - 2 P R- - -

VRS ProfilePR50x80mm2 500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

2500 mm

3000 mm

050
100
150
200
250
300

Size
Product

Code
Type Length

White

Black

Raw Anodized

WH
BK
RA

White Black Raw Anodized

White Black Raw Anodized

Order Guide

V R S - 2 A C- - -

VRS AccessoriesAC50x80mm2 White

Black

Raw Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Size
Product

Code
Type Accessories Type

End CapEC

Order Guide

E C

Profile
Color

Profile
Color

VARIUS Vertical Corner

• Vertical Corner made from Extruded Aluminum Profile
• Available in three color options: White, Black, and Raw Anodized

Finish

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized

White Black Raw Anodized

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Horizontal Corner

• Horizontal Corner made from Extruded Aluminum Profile
• Available in three color options: White, Black, and Raw Anodized

V R S - 2 V C- -

VRS 50x80mm2

Size
Product

Code
Type

White

Black

Raw Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Order Guide

Vertical
Corner

VC

V R S - 2 H C- -

VRS 50x80mm2

Size
Product

Code
Type

White

Black

Raw Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Order Guide

Horizontal
Corner

HC

50

311

80 311

50

330

80 330

Profile
Color

Profile
Color
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VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Connector

• Made from high quality galvanized steel
• Use to connect from one Varius Straight Profile to another
• Each set contains 2 pieces of side connector and 1 piece of top connector

100

25

100

36

Side Top

V R S - 2 A C M C- -

VRS AccessoriesAC50x80mm2

Size
Product

Code
Type Accessories Type

Mechanical
Connector Set

MC

Order Guide

VARIUS Pendant Sling

• Made from high quality galvanized steel and stainless steel cable
• Include 1.5 m sling
• Pendant sling can handle max 50Kg
• Follow installation instruction to install pendant sling

46

30 45

V R S - 2 A C P S- -

VRS AccessoriesAC50x80mm2

Size
Product

Code
Type Accessories Type

Pendant 
Sling Set

PS

Order Guide

VARIUS Surface Mounted Clip

• Made from high quality galvanized steel
• Clip for surface-mounted installation
• Follow installation instruction to install surface mounted clip

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Trimless Clip

• Made from high quality galvanized steel
• Clip for trimless installation
• Follow installation instruction to install trimless clip

115

50

82

4630

8

V R S - 2 A C T L- -

VRS AccessoriesAC50x80mm2

Size
Product

Code
Type Accessories Type

Trimless ClipTL

Order Guide

V R S - 2 A C- -

VRS AccessoriesAC50x80mm2

Size
Product

Code
Type Accessories Type

Surface 
Mounted Clip

SM

Order Guide

S M
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V R S - 2 D F O P- - -

VRS DiffuserDF50x80mm2 500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

2500 mm

3000 mm

050
100
150
200
250
300

Size
Product

Code
Type Length

OpalOP

Order Guide

Color

V R S - 2 B L- - -

VRS Blind CoverBL50x80mm2 500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

2500 mm

3000 mm

050
100
150
200
250
300

Size
Product

Code
Type Length

Order Guide

Color

Finish

Finish

Opal

White Black Raw Anodized

Order Guide

Product
Code

Size Type
Lamp
Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

General 
Lighting 
Module

GL50X80mm2 OSBL G3 6.1W | 
790lm

250mA
24.5V

12.3W | 
1520lm

250mA
49.1V

24.5W | 
3165lm

250mA
98.2V

06

13

24

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

830

840

865

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 100°GL

Length*

280mm

560mm

1120mm

028

056

112

V R S G L O S B L G 32- --- - - - -G L

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS General Module

• Thermally engineered heatsink for highly efficient passive cooling system
• LED module with high efficacy for general lighting illumination
• Available in 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature

IP40 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 169168

White

Black

Raw Anodized

WH
BK
RA

VARIUS Blind Cover

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum 
• Available in three color options: White, Black, and Raw Anodized

Length*

46.8
7.5

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Diffuser

• Made from high quality polycarbonate
• Opal diffuser optic provides maximum light diffusion

Length*

46.8
7.5

35

42

33

Length*



Order Guide

Product
Code

Size Type
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCT

Matt

White

Black

Gold

MT
WH
BK
GD

Accent
Light Module

AL50X80mm2

Wattage

15W | 
1100lm

15 3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 40°FL

V R S A L2- - -- - - -F L1 5

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Accent Module

• Perfect anti-glare due to black high-gloss grid
• Continuous light line linked by linear connector
• Available in combination module type

280

47

54

Finish

Matt White Black Gold

Reflector
Color

IP40 LED

Order Guide

Product
Code

Size Type Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCT

Not AplicableNAWallwasher
Light Module

WW50X80mm2

Wattage

8W | 
600lm

08 3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS Wall-
washer

WW

V R S W WW WN A 0 82- - -- - - -

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Wallwasher Module

• Continuous light line linked by linear connector
• Available in combination module type

IP40 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 171170

280

38

47



Order Guide

Product
Code

Size Type Color
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCT

BlackBKSpotlight
Module

SP50X80mm2

Wattage

15W | 
1200lm

15 3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 15°

30°

55°

SP
MD 
WF

V R S S P B K 1 52- - -- - - -

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Spotlight Module

• Continuous light line linked by linear connector
• Available in combination module type

IP40 LED IP40 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 173172

73

280

47

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS General Lighting

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width
• General lighting module included for basic illumination
• Various types of installation available (pendant/surface-mounted/recessed)

Order Guide

V R S G L2- - - -- - - - -G L

Product
Code

Size Type Mounting
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

General 
Lighting

GL50X80mm2 Trim 
Surface

Trimless
Recessed

Pendant 
Down

T

L

P

6.1W | 
790lm

250mA
24.5V

12.3W | 
1520lm

250mA
49.1V

24.5W | 
3165lm

250mA
98.2V

06

12

24

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

830

840

865

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 100°GL

Length*

280mm

560mm

1120mm

028

056

112

White

Black

Raw
Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Profile
Color

Length*50

80

Length*50

80

Length*50

80

Trim

Pendant

Trim Surface Trimless Recessed

Pendant Down

Profile

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized



Matt

White

Black

Gold

MT
WH
BK
GD

Matt White Black Gold

Reflector
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VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS General Lighting Up-Down

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width
• General lighting module included for basic illumination
• Various types of installation available (pendant/surface-mounted/recessed)

Order Guide

V R S G L2 U- - - -- - - - -G L

Product
Code

Size Type Mounting
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

General 
Lighting

GL50X80mm2 Pendant 
Up-Down

U

+

+

12.3W | 
1520lm

250mA
49.1V

6.1W | 
790lm

250mA
24.5V

24.5W | 
3165lm

250mA
98.2V

12.3W | 
1520lm

250mA
49.1V

18

37

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

830

840

865

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 100°GL

Length*

560mm

1120mm

056

112

White

Black

Raw
Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Profile
Color

Length*50

80

Pendant

Pendant Up-Down

Profile

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized

IP40 LED

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Accent Lighting

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width
• Accent lighting module included with various color options
• Various types of installation available (pendant/surface-mounted/recessed)

Order Guide

V R S G L2- - - - -- - - - -F L

Product
Code

Size Type
Profile
Color

Reflector
Color

Mounting
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Accent
Lighting

AL50X80mm2 Trim 
Surface

Trimless
Recessed

Pendant 
Down

T

L

P

15W | 
1100lm

30W | 
2200lm

45W | 
3300lm

60W | 
4400lm

15

30

45

60

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 40°FL

Length*

280mm

560mm

840mm

1120mm

028

056

084

112

White

Black

Raw
Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Length*50

80

Length*50

80

Length*50

80

Trim

Pendant

Trim Surface Trimless Recessed

Pendant Down

Profile

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized

IP40 LED



Matt White Black Gold
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VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Wallwasher Lighting

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width
• Wallwasher lighting module included
• Various types of installation available (pendant/surface-mounted/recessed) 

Order Guide

V R S W WW W2- - - -- - - - -

Product
Code

Size Type Mounting
Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

Wall-
washer
Lighting

WW50X80mm2 Trim 
Surface

Trimless
Recessed

Pendant 
Down

T

L

P

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS Wall-
washer

WW

Length*

White

Black

Raw
Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Profile
Color

Length*50

80

Length*50

80

Length*50

80

Trim

Pendant

Trim Surface Trimless Recessed

Pendant Down

8W | 
600lm

13W | 
1200lm

18W | 
1700lm

26W | 
2400lm

08

13

18

26

280mm

560mm

840mm

1120mm

028

056

084

112

Profile

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized

IP40 LED

Matt

White

Black

Gold

MT
WH
BK
GD

General
Lighting

GL

Profile Reflector

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Combo General Accent Light

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width
• Accent lighting module included with various color options combined with general lighting module
• Various types of installation available (pendant/surface-mounted/recessed)

Order Guide

V R S 2 A L 1 1 22- - - -- - - -- - -4 2G L F L

Product
Code

Size Type Profile
Color

Reflector
Color Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

2 Accent
Lighting

2AL50X80mm2 Trim 
Surface

Trimless
Recessed

Pendant 
Down

T

L

P

42.3W | 
4100lm

42 3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 40°FL

Length Mounting

1120mm112 White

Black

Raw
Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Trim

Pendant

Trim Surface Trimless Recessed

Pendant Down

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized

50

80

1120 50

80

1120

50

80

1120

IP40 LED



LEDSTRIP  |  I nspi rat ion
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BlackBK General
Lighting

GL

Profile

VARIUS  |  Spec i f icat ion

VARIUS Combo General Spotlight

• Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width
• Spotlight lighting module included combined with general lighting module
• Various types of installation available (pendant/surface-mounted/recessed)

Order Guide

V R S 2 S L 1 1 22- - - -- - - -- - -4 2G LB K

Product
Code

Size Type Profile
ColorColor Type

Beam
Angle

Control
Gear

CCTWattage

2 Spot-

lighting

2SL50X80mm2 Trim 
Surface

Trimless
Recessed

Pendant 
Down

T

L

P

42.3W | 
4100lm

42 3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

830

840

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

ND
AN
DA

VRS 15°

30°

55°

SP
MD 
WF

Length Mounting

1120mm112 White

Black

Raw
Anodized

WH
BK
RA

Trim

Pendant

Trim Surface Trimless Recessed

Pendant Down

Finish

White Black Raw Anodized

50

80

1120

50

80

1120

50

80

1120

IP40 LED



LEDSTRIP  |  I nt ro

LEDSTRIP
#Paint with Light

Flexible Polymer

Color Rendering

IP20

IP65

CRI>80

CRI>90

APPLICATION
Cove lighting, architectural lights for canopy, corridor, window, 
archway, backlight or edge lighting for signage, diy lights for home use, 
decorative lights for holiday, event, show, exhibition, decorative lights 
for automobile, Ideal replacement of incandescent and fluorescent light.

INSTALLATION/MOUNTING
LEDStrip IP20: LEDStrip mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape.
LEDStrip IP65: LEDStrip mounted on the surface through the use of mounting clips.

2

8

100

5000

16.7
8

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS5E2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20
• Maximum connection 10 m
• Color Temperature options : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, & 6500K
• CRI> 80

IP20 LED

Wattage Lumens/m

4.8W/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K
419lm 437lm424lm 459lm

Step Length Number LED
100mm/6LED 300 LED, 16.7mm LED pitch

Order Guide

L S 5 E 2 2 0 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

LS5E2 4.8W/m 827

830

840

865

IP2020 24V24

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 181180



2

8

100

5000

16.7
8

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS7E2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20
• Maximum connection 10 m
• Color Temperature options : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, & 6500K
• CRI> 80

Wattage Lumens/m

7.2W/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K
628lm 655lm636lm 688lm

Step Length Number LED
100mm/6LED 300 LED, 16.7mm LED pitch

Order Guide

L S 7 E 2 2 0 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

827

830

840

865

IP2020 24V24LS7E2 7.2W/m

IP20 LED

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS10E2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20
• Maximum connection 10 m
• Color Temperature options : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, & 6500K
• CRI> 80

Wattage Lumens/m

9.6W/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K
830lm 865lm840lm 908lm

2

10

50
8.3

10

Step Length Number LED
50mm/6LED 600 LED, 8.3mm LED pitch

5000

Order Guide

L S 1 0 E 2 2 0 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

827

830

840

865

IP2020 24V24LS10E2 9.6W/m

IP20 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 183182



Wattage Lumens/m

14.4W/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K
1245lm 1297lm1260lm 1362lm

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20
• Maximum connection 10 m
• Color Temperature options : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, & 6500K
• CRI> 80

2

10

50

5000

8.3

10

Step Length Number LED
50mm/6LED 600 LED, 8.3mm LED pitch

Order Guide

L S 1 4 E 2 2 0 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

827

830

840

865

IP2020 24V24LS14E2 14.4W/m

IP20 LEDLEDSTRIP LS14E2

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS5HC2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature, 2400K & 3500K by request
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m
• CRI>90 

Step Length Number LED
100mm/8LED 400 LED, 12.5mm LED pitch

IP20/IP65 LED

IP20
2

8

100
12.5

8

IP65

4

11

Wattage

4.8W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
654lm 706lm634lm 684lm

IP20 IP65
667lm 647lm

IP20 IP65
719lm 697lm

5000

Order Guide

L S 5 H C 2 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

6500K
CRI>90

927

930

940

965

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24LS5HC2 4.8W/m
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LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS7HC2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature, 2400K & 3500K by request
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m
• CRI>90 

Step Length Number LED
100mm/8LED 400 LED, 12.5mm LED pitch

IP20
2

8

100

5000

12.5

8

IP65

4

11

Wattage

7.2W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
907m 979lm880lm 949lm

IP20 IP65
925lm 897lm

IP20 IP65
997lm 967lm

IP20

IP65

20
65

Order Guide

L S 7 H C 2 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

6500K
CRI>90

927

930

940

965

24V24LS7HC2 7.2W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS10HC2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature, 2400K & 3500K by request
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m
• CRI>90 

Step Length Number LED
50mm/8LED 800 LED, 6.25mm LED pitch

IP20
2

8

50
6.25

8

IP65

4

11

Wattage

9.6W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
1309lm 1413lm1270lm 1370lm

IP20 IP65
1335lm 1295lm

IP20 IP65
1440lm 1340lm

5000

Order Guide

L S 1 0 H C 2 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

6500K
CRI>90

927

930

940

965

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24LS10HC2 9.6W/m

IP20/IP65 LED
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LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS14HC2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature, 2400K & 3500K by request
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m
• CRI>90 

Step Length Number LED
50mm/8LED 800 LED, 6.25mm LED pitch

IP20
2

8

50
6.25

8

IP65

4

11

Wattage

14.4W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
1891lm 2042lm1834lm 1980lm

IP20 IP65
1928lm 1870lm

IP20 IP65
2086lm 2023lm

5000

Order Guide

L S 1 4 H C 2 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

6500K
CRI>90

927

930

940

965

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24LS14HC2 14.4W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS19HC2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature, 2400K & 3500K by request
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 5 m
• CRI>90 

Step Length Number LED
35.7mm/8 LED 1120 LED, 4.46mm LED pitch

IP20
2

10

35.7
4.46

10

IP65

4

12.5

Wattage

19.2W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
2598lm 2806lm2520lm 2721lm

IP20 IP65
2650lm 2570lm

IP20 IP65
2858lm 2772lm

5000

Order Guide

L S 1 9 H C 2 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

6500K
CRI>90

927

930

940

965

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24LS19HC2 19.2W/m

IP20/IP65 LED
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LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP LS23HC2

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature, 2400K & 3500K by request
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 5 m
• CRI>90 

Step Length Number LED
35.7mm/8 LED 1120 LED, 4.46mm LED pitch

IP20
2

10

35.7
4.46

10

IP65

4

12.5

Wattage

23W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
2870lm 3100lm2784lm 3007lm

IP20 IP65
2927lm 2839lm

IP20 IP65
3157lm 3062lm

5000

Order Guide

L S 2 3 H C 2 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>90

3000K
CRI>90

4000K
CRI>90

6500K
CRI>90

927

930

940

965

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24LS23HC2 23W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP Side Bend LS5SB

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection 
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and 6500K color temperature
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m
• CRI>80

Step Length Number LED
100mm/6 LED 300 LED, 16.67mm LED pitch

IP20
1.7

8

100
16.67

8

IP65

4

11

Wattage

4.8W/m

Lumens/m
2700K 4000K3000K 6500K

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
600lm 680lm570lm 646lm

IP20 IP65
660lm 627lm

IP20 IP65
720lm 684lm

5000

Order Guide

L S 5 S B 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

827

830

840

865

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24LS5SB 4.8W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 191190



100

5000

16.7
8

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP Color5

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection 
• Available in red, green, blue, and yellow color
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m

IP20
2

8

IP65

4

11

Step Length Number LED
100mm/6 LED 300 LED, 16.5mm LED pitch

Wattage

4.8W/m

Lumens/m
Red BlueGreen Yellow

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
150lm 90lm138lm 83lm

IP20 IP65
235lm 219lm

IP20 IP65
170lm 154lm

Order Guide

C O L O R 5 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

RED

GRN

BLU

YLW

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24COLOR5 4.8W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

50

5000

8.3
8

LEDSTRIP Color10

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection 
• Available in red, green, blue, and yellow color
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Available in IP20 and IP65 
• Maximum connection 10 m

IP20
2

8

IP65

4

11

Step Length Number LED
50mm/6 LED 600 LED, 8.3mm LED pitch

Wattage

9.6W/m

Lumens/m
Red BlueGreen Yellow

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65
294lm 187lm276lm 174lm

IP20 IP65
440lm 414lm

IP20 IP65
365lm 339lm

Order Guide

C O L O R 1 0 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

RED

GRN

BLU

YLW

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24COLOR10 9.6W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 193192



LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP RGB7

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in IP20 and IP65
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Maximum connection 10 m   

IP20
2.4

10

IP65

4

12

Step Length Number LED
166mm/5 LED 150 LED, 33.3mm LED pitch

Wattage

7.2W/m

Lumens/m
RGB

IP20 IP65
248lm 234lm

RG
B

166

5000

33

10B

G

R

B

G

R

B

G

R

Order Guide

R G B 7 R G B 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

RGBRGB IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24RGB7 7.2W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

B

G

R

B

G

R

B

G

R

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP RGB14

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in IP20 and IP65
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Maximum connection 10 m     

IP20
2.4

10

IP65

4

12

Step Length Number LED
100mm/6 LED 300 LED, 16.5 mm LED pitch

Wattage

14.4W/m

Lumens/m
RGB

IP20 IP65
514lm 504lm

RG
B

100

5000

16.5

10

Order Guide

R G B 1 4 R G B 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

RGBRGB IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24RGB14 14.4W/m

IP20/IP65 LED
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LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP RGBW14

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in IP20 and IP65
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Maximum connection 5 m for IP20, and 10 m for IP65 

IP20
2.2

10

IP65

4

12

Step Length Number LED
167mm/5 LED RGB + 5 LED Single Color 300 LED, 16.6 mm LED pitch

167

5000

33.3 16.6

10

RG
B

White

Wattage

14.4W/m

Lumens/m
RGBW + 2700KRGBW + 2400K RGBW + 4000KRGBW + 3000K RGBW + 6500K

IP20IP20 IP20IP65IP65 IP65
812lm786lm 872lm787lm746lm 839lm

IP20 IP65
840lm 813lm

IP20 IP65
948lm 915lm

Order Guide

R G B W 1 4 2 4- --

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

IP20

IP65

20
65

24V242400K
CRI>80

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

4000K
CRI>80

6500K
CRI>80

824

827

830

840

865

RGB14 14.4W/m

IP20/IP65 LED

TU
N

E

LEDSTRIP  |  Spec i f icat ion

LEDSTRIP Color Tune10

• Made from flexible polymer and silicon sleeved for LED Protection
• Available in IP20 and IP65
• Mounted on the surface through the use of adhesive tape for IP20 and mounting clips for IP65
• Maximum connection 10 m    

IP20
2.4

10

Wattage

9.6W/m

Lumens/m
2500K 6500K 2500K + 6500K

IP20 IP20 IP20
348lm 360lm 708lm

100

5000

16.7

10

Step Length Number LED
100mm/6 LED 300 LED, 16.7 mm LED pitch

IP20 LED

Order Guide

T U N E 1 0 - 2 4- -

Product
Code

Ingress Protection VoltageCCT

Tunable WhiteTW IP20

IP65

20
65

24V24TUNE10 9.6W/m

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 197196



ALUMINUM PROFILE  |  Spec i f icat ion

ALUMINUM PROFILE 002

• Customizable length aluminum profile for LEDStrip enclosure
• Driver power input can be connected through the end caps of the profile
• High quality aluminum material

17.1

7.6

12.5
10

14.5

19.5

Mounting Clip

Endcap

Accessories

Diffuser Cover Mounting Clip

Order Guide

A L P 0 0 2 -- S E T-1 0 0 0-

ALP

Product
Code

ALP002002

Type Diffuser

1000mm1000

Length

SET

Set

None

Opal

N
O

Include 2 End Caps 
and 2 Mounting 
Clips per meter

None

Opal

N
O

ALUMINUM PROFILE  |  Spec i f icat ion

ALUMINUM PROFILE 004

• Customizable length aluminum profile for LEDStrip enclosure
• Driver power input can be connected through the end caps of the profile
• High quality aluminum material

17.1

15.3

12.2

10

14.5

19.5

Mounting Clip

Endcap

Accessories

Diffuser Cover Adjustable 
Mounting Clip

Mounting Clip

Order Guide

A L P 0 0 4 -- S E T-1 0 0 0-

ALP

Product
Code

ALP004004

Type Diffuser

1000mm1000

Length

SET

Set

Include 2 End Caps 
and 2 Mounting 
Clips per meter

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 199198



ALUMINUM PROFILE  |  Spec i f icat ion

ALUMINUM PROFILE 006

• Customizable length aluminum profile for LEDStrip enclosure
• Driver power input can be connected through the end caps of the profile
• High quality aluminum material

Mounting Clip

16

10 20

20

14.5

Endcap

Accessories

Diffuser Cover Mounting Clip

Order Guide

A L P 0 0 6 -- S E T-1 0 0 0-

ALP

Product
Code

ALP006006

Type

1000mm1000

Length

Include 2 End Caps 
and 2 Mounting 
Clips per meter

SET

SetDiffuser

None

Opal

N
O

ALUMINUM PROFILE  |  Spec i f icat ion

ALUMINUM PROFILE Bendable

• Customizable length aluminum profile for LEDStrip enclosure
• Driver power input can be connected through the end caps of the profile
• High quality aluminum material

17.9

13.3
5.7

Endcap

Accessories

Diffuser Cover Mounting Clip

Order Guide

ALP

Product
Code

BendableBEND

Type

None

Opal

N
O

Diffuser

1000mm1000

Length

Include 2 End Caps 
and 2 Mounting 
Clips per meter

SET

Set

-A L P - S E T-1 0 0 0-B E N D

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 201200



Grazer Profile
LS14.4W | 1928lm |3000K 

GRAZER PROFILE
#Indoor Grazing

150

GR A ZER PROFILE  |  I nt roGR A ZER PROFILE  |  I nspi rat ion

203

COMPATIBLE WITH ALL SPECTRA LEDSTRIP
Simply combine with standard SPECTRA LEDStrip to achieve a wonderful 
graze effect on the wall.

RECOMMENDED 
MOUNTING



GR A ZER PROFILE  |  Spec i f icat ion

GRAZER PROFILE

• Customizable length aluminum profile for LEDStrip enclosure
• Driver power input can be connected through the end caps of the profile
• High quality aluminum material

IP20 LED

24

12

21.2

Order Guide

A L P L N S W G-- S E T-1 0 0 0-

ALP

Product
Code

LensLNS

Type

1000mm1000

Length

Include 2 End Caps 
and 2 Mounting 
Clips per meter

SET

SetDiffuser

Wall GrazerWG

Grazer 1000
45W | 4100 lm | 10x60° | 2700K 

GR A ZER  |  I nspi rat ion

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.204



GRAZER
#Linear Wall Grazer

Light Distribution
Lighting distribution is interchangeable with a wide range 
of beam angle options for different types of application.

Spot 12.5° Wide Flood 45° Wall Grazing 
10°x60°

Flood 30°

GR A ZER  |  I nt ro GR A ZER  |  Spec i f icat ion

GRAZER

• Surface-mounted linear luminaire with LED technology
• Extruded aluminum body with etched non-skid glass screen,
  die-casted aluminum end caps with IP65 protection
• Graduated ferrule, allows adjustable aim up to 90°
• Runs on 24V DC Constant Voltage
• Available in monochromatic colors (2700K, 3000K, 4000K)  	
  and dynamic RGB color
• Anti-corrosion stainless steel external screws

IP65 LED

66.5
36.5

49.6 512/1000

*To be ordered separately

Order Guide

W G Z - -- - -

WGZ

Product
Code

512mm

1000mm

05

10

Length

2700K

3000K

4000K

RGB

827
830
840
RGB

CCT

12.5° 

30°

45°

10 x 60°

SP
FL
WF
WG

Beam AngleWattage

22.5W
24V DC

45W
24V DC

22

45

Control Gear*

Non-dim

1-10V

DALI

DMX 512 (for RGB)

ND
AN
DA
DX

Wattage Lumen

22.5W
45W

2700K 3000K RGB4000K
2025lm
4050lm

2250lm
4500lm

705lm
1410lm

2360lm
4725lm

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 207206

22.5W 45W 45W

4m

8m

Light Performance
Available with different lighting output for the same length 
(lm/m) for different project requirements. Lighting distribution 
is also available from super wall grazing lens to wide flood 
distribution.



Adjustable Single
7.5W | 410lm | 25° | 2700K 

LAZZIO
#Miniature Spotlight

L A ZZIO |  I nt ro

Accessories
Honeycomb Louvre

Mounting Options

Color Options

Base

Stake

Copper

White

Black

Fixed Adjustable

Dual

Type of lamp

GU10

L A ZZIO  |  I nspi rat ion

209

ADJUSTABLE 
UP TO 90°



L A ZZIO |  Spec i f icat ion

LAZZIO Fixed

• Fix wall mounted luminaire
• Body formed from copper or powder coated aluminum
• The proprietary heat shield is unique and draws heat away from the lamp, 	    	
  extending the lamp life.
• Suitable for wet locations
• Anti-corrosion stainless steel screws

IP54 LED

Finish

Single Dual

Copper CopperWhite WhiteBlack Black

*To be ordered separately 

Order Guide

L Z O F G- - - - -

LZO

Product
Code

FixedF

Type

GU10G

Accessories Lamp Type*

Copper

White

Black

CP
WH
BK

ColorNumber of
Lamp

Single

Dual

1
2

00
HC

None
Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Ø60
20

110

Ø58
80 Ø59

209

Single Dual

L A ZZIO |  Spec i f icat ion

LAZZIO Adjustable

• Adjustable wall mounted luminaire
• Body formed from copper or powder coated aluminum
• The proprietary heat shield is unique and draws heat away from the lamp,  	    	
  extending the lamp life.
• Suitable for wet locations
• Anti-corrosion stainless steel screws

IP54 LED

104

Ø75

Ø52

AdjustableA

Single

Finish

Copper White Black

*To be ordered separately 

Order Guide

L Z O A 1 G- - - - -

LZO

Product
Code

Type

GU10G

Accessories Lamp Type*

Copper

White

Black

CP
WH
BK

ColorNumber of
Lamp

Single1 00
HC

None
Honeycomb
Louvre

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 211210



Mini
Stake | Black

7.2W | 450 lm | 24° | 3000K 

Adjustable from 
-60° to +90°

Light Distribution
Lighting distribution is interchangeable with a wide range 
of beam angle options for different types of application.

Spot 15° Flood 36° Wide Flood 60°Medium 24°

SCOPE LED
#Miniature Spotlight

SCOPE LED  |  I nt ro

Accessories
Visor (included)

Honeycomb Louvre

Linear Spread Lens

Mounting Options

Base

Stake

Tree Strap

Pole

SCOPE LED  |  I nspi rat ion

213

Mini | Base
Integrated Control 

Gear

Mini | Base
External Control 

GearMicro | Base
Integrated Control 

Gear

Micro | Base
External Control 

Gear 



SCOPE LED  |  Spec i f icat ion

SCOPE LED Micro

• Adjustable mini spotlight with LED technology
• Die-casted aluminum body designed as heatsink to
  dissipate heat, transparent tempered glass, silicone
  gaskets and precision polymer lens
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K, 3000K) 
• Remote control gear/LED driver

IP65 LED

Ø85
Ø73

103
103

Ø48 Ø48

14
1

11
9

Order Guide

00

LS

HC

HL

None

Linear
Spread Lens
Honeycomb
Louvre
Honeycomb 
+Linear
Spread Lens

Base

Stake

Tree Strap

Pole

B
S
T
P

BlackBLØ48mm1 3W | 
270lm

350mA 
18V

6W | 
510lm

700mA 
18V

03

06

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

Integrated

External

I
E

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

AccessoriesMounting ColorSize Wattage CCT Control Gear
Control Gear

Type
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

SCP

B L N D--- - - - - -S C P 1-

Honeycomb 
Louvre

StakeLinear Spread 
Lens

Tree Strap Pole

Accessories

Non-dimND

Integrated Control Gear External Control Gear

N D

Honeycomb 
Louvre

StakeLinear Spread 
Lens

Tree Strap Pole

Accessories

SCOPE LED  |  Spec i f icat ion

SCOPE LED Mini

• Adjustable mini spotlight with LED technology
• Die-casted aluminum body designed as heatsink to
  dissipate heat, transparent tempered glass, silicone
  gaskets and precision polymer lens
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K, 3000K) 
• Remote control gear/LED driver

IP65 LED

Ø85

137

Ø62

15
6

Order Guide

00

LS

HC

HL

None

Linear
Spread Lens
Honeycomb
Louvre
Honeycomb 
+Linear
Spread Lens

Base

Stake

Tree Strap

Pole

B
S
T
P

BlackBL 2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

Integrated

External

I
E

15°

24°

36°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

AccessoriesMounting ColorSize Wattage CCT Control Gear
Control Gear

Type
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

SCP

B L --- - - - - -S C P 2-

Ø61mm2 7.2W | 
690lm

200mA
36V

13W | 
1140lm

350mA
36V

18W | 
1510lm

500mA
36V

07

13

18

Non-dimND

Ø73

138

Ø62

13
4

External Control GearIntegrated Control Gear

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 215214



Sniper II
Base | Black
25W | 2312 lm | 24° | 3000K 

Adjustable from
-60° to +90°

SNIPER II
#Power Projector

SNIPER I I  |  I nt ro

Light Distribution
Lighting distribution is interchangeable with a wide range 
of beam angle options for different types of application.

Spot 15° Flood 36°Medium 24°

Mounting Options

Accessories

Base

Stake

Tree Strap

Visor

Honeycomb Louvre

Linear Spread Lens

SNIPER  |  I nspi rat ion

217



SNIPER I I  |  Spec i f icat ion

SNIPER II

• Adjustable spotlight/floodlight with monochromatic and RGB LEDs
• Die-casted aluminum body designed as heatsink to dissipate heat,
  transparent tempered glass, silicone gaskets and precision polymer lens
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K, 3000K, 4000K) and 	    	
  dynamic RGB color changing
• Integrated LED driver (except for RGB version)
• Anti-corrosion stainless steel screws

IP67 LED

Ø120

238

159Ø124

Order Guide

Base

Stake

Tree Strap

B
S
T

BlackBK None

Visor

N
V

Ø125mm4 25W | 
2310lm

700mA
36V

33W | 
2840lm

900mA
36V

25

33

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

15°

24°

36°

SP
MD
FL

AccessoriesMounting Color VisorSize Wattage CCT Control Gear
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

SNP

B K N D--- - - - - -S N P 4-

Non-dimND00

LS

HC

HL

None

Linear
Spread Lens
Honeycomb
Louvre
Honeycomb 
+Linear
Spread Lens

Honeycomb 
Louvre

StakeLinear Spread 
Lens

Tree Strap Visor

Accessories

Indoor
Mask 1 | White

3W | 240 lm | 3000K 

L ADDER  |  I nspi rat ion

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.218



MASK I

MASK II

Luminaire module Mask 

Light distribution

L ADDER INDOOR  |  I nt ro

Interchangeable
mask

LADDER INDOOR
#Illuminate Your Pathway

L ADDER INDOOR  |  Spec i f icat ion

LADDER INDOOR

• Body die-casted from high quality aluminum, powder coated finished
• Stainless screws and cable gland
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K, 3000K)
• Interchangeable masks with two different types

Order Guide

Product
Code

Type Wattage CCT Control GearColorMask

LDR IndoorI Mask I

Mask II

1
2

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

Non-dim

*Remote Driver

ND3W | 225lm
700mA
3V

03White

Black

WH
BL

L D R 0 3 N DI- - - ---

Finish

Mask I

White Black

Mask II

White Black

85

36

85

Mask I

85

36

85

Mask II

IP20 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 221220



MASK II
MASK IV

MASK I MASK III

Recessing Box Luminaire module Mask

LADDER OUTDOOR
#Illuminate Your Pathway

L ADDER OUTDOOR  |  I nt ro

Light distribution

L ADDER OUTDOOR  |  Spec i f icat ion

LADDER OUTDOOR

• Body die-casted from high quality aluminum, powder coated finished
• Luminaire inclusive of recessing box for installation
• Stainless steel screws and cable gland
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K, 3000K) 
• Interchangeable masks with four different types and two different colors ,white and black
• Integrated LED driver

Mask I Mask II

Finish

Mask I

White Black

Mask III

White Black

Mask IV

White

Mask II

White Black

Black

100

100

78

100

100

78

Mask III Mask IV

100

100

78

100

100

78

Order Guide

Product
Code

Type Wattage CCT Control GearColorMask

LDR OutdoorO Mask I

Mask II

Mask III

Mask IV

1
2
3
4

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

Non-dim

*Integrated

ND3W | 225lm
350mA
9V

03White

Black

WH
BL

L D R 0 3 N DO- - - ---

IP65 LED

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 223222



Quinozz 
Grey
9W | 720 lm |3000K 

Lighting Effect

Slim surface-mounted wall light eliminates 
the need to recess onto the wall. Save time 
and effort while maximizing aesthetics.

Only 36 mm thick

V-SHAPE  |  Pro jec t

QUINOZZ
#Surface Mounted Pathlight

QUINOZZ  |  I nt roQUINOZZ  |  I nspi rat ion

225



QUINOZZ  |  Spec i f icat ion

QUINOZZ

• Surface-mounted LED luminaire for floorwashing application
• Die-casted aluminum body, silicone gaskets, transparent tempered sealing glass
• Slim design with only 36 mm thickness
• Integrated LED driver
• Anti-corrossion stainless steel screws

IP65 LED

215

215

36

Order Guide

G R 0 9 N D- ---Q N Z 8 3 08 S- -

SquareS GreyGR215mm8 9W | 
720lm

700mA
12V

09 3000K
CRI>80

830

Shape ColorSize Wattage CCT
Product

Code

QNZ

Control Gear

Non-dim

*Integrated

ND

Single Emission 
Black
5W | 600 lm | 2700K 

CRESCENT  |  I nspi rat ion
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CRESCENT
#Guiding Light

CRESCENT  |  I nt ro

Light Distribution
Crescent is available with two types of lighting distribution. Single emission 
for 180 degrees lighting distribution and dual emission for a full 360 degrees 
lighting distribution.

Single Emission Dual Emission

Single Emmision
Dual Emmision

CRESCENT  |  Spec i f icat ion

CRESCENT

• Single and dual emission LED bollard
• High visual comfort with minimum glare
• Extruded aluminum body and die-casted LED head unit, transparent tempered sealing glass, silicone gaskets
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K, 3000K)
• Integrated LED driver
• Anti-corrosion stainless steel screws

IP65 LED

Wattage Lumen

5W
2 x 5W

2700K 3000K
570lm
600lm

665lm
700lm

Single Emission Dual Emission

H* 126 H* 126

Product
Code

Type Wattage CCTColorHigh*

CRS Single Emission

Dual Emission

1
2

200mm

400mm

700mm

800mm

020
040
070
080

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

1 x 5W |
665lm

310mA

16V

2 x 5W |
700lm

310mA

16V

05

10

GreyGR

Order Guide

C R S G R N D- - - -- -

Control Gear

Non-dim
*Integrated

ND

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 229228



Eyelit Mini
Stainless Steel | Mask ½
3W | 80 lm | 2700K 

Recessed Box
Allows for easy installation in 
recessed applications. Box is 
recessed prior to installation.

EYELIT
#Miniature Steplight

EYELIT  |  I nt ro

Spot 15° Flood 40°Medium 24° Wide Flood 60°

Light Distribution
Lighting distribution is interchangeable with a wide range of beam angle 
options for different types of application.

Accessories
Using mask allows for better glare control. 
Mask is only available for micro and mini 
eyelit.

Mask 2⁄3Mask ½

Micro | Ø45mm Eyelit | Ø86mm 

Mini | Ø60mm Mega | Ø125mm 

Giga | Ø175mm 

EYELIT  |  I nspi rat ion
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EYELIT  |  Spec i f icat ion

EYELIT Micro

• Recessed inground LED luminaires with five different diameter
• Includes recessing box for installation
• Stainless steel frame, die-casted aluminum body, silicone gaskets, 
  tempered sealing glass, precision polymer lens
• Runs on 24V DC Constant Voltage
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K and 3000K)
• Static load resistance 1000 kg (walk-over)

IP67 LED

Ø32 Ø58

Ø39

68

Ø45

61

*To be ordered separately

Order Guide

00
SE
LS

None

Mask 1/2

Mask 2/3

Asymmetric 

Symmetric

A
S

Stainless 
Steel

White

Black

SS

WH
BL

Ø45mm02 1.5W | 80lm

(Source: 180lm)

24V

01 2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830 

15°

24°

40°

60°

SP
MD
FL
WF

ColorType AccessoriesSize Wattage CCT
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

EYE

0 2 0 1--- - - -E Y E -

Accessories

Mask 1/2 Mask 2/3

Control Gear*

24V Constant 
Voltage

External driver

*To be ordered separately

EYELIT  |  Spec i f icat ion

EYELIT Mini

• Recessed inground LED luminaires with five different diameter
• Includes recessing box for installation
• Stainless steel frame, die-casted aluminum body, silicone gaskets, 
  tempered sealing glass, precision polymer lens
• Runs on 24V DC Constant Voltage
• Available in monochromatic color temperature (2700K and 3000K)
• Static load resistance 1000 kg (walk-over)

IP67 LED

Ø43

Ø60

80

Ø73

Ø48

100

Order Guide

00
SE
LS

None

Mask 1/2

Mask 2/3

Asymmetric 

Symmetric

A
S

Stainless 
Steel

White

Black

SS

WH
BL

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

15°

24°

SP
MD

ColorType AccessoriesSize Wattage CCT
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

EYE

0 3 0 3--- - - -E Y E -

Ø60mm03 3W | 130lm

(Source: 360 lm)

24V

03

Control Gear*

24V Constant 
Voltage

External driver

Accessories

Mask 1/2 Mask 2/3

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 233232



EYELIT  |  Spec i f icat ion

EYELIT

• Recessed inground LED luminaires with five different diameter
• Includes recessing box for installation
• Stainless steel frame, die-casted aluminum body, silicone gaskets, 
  tempered sealing glass, precision polymer lens
• IP67 ingress protection rating, Runs on 24V DC Constant Voltage
• Static load resistance 1000 kg (walk-over)

Ø54

Ø82Ø86

136128

Order Guide

00 NoneAsymmetric 

Symmetric

A
S

Ø86mm04 6W | 460 lm

(Source: 720lm)

24V

06 2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

15°

24°

40°

SP
MD
FL

ColorType AccessoriesSize Wattage CCT
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

EYE

0 4 0 0 0 6--- - - -E Y E -

IP67 LED

20°

Control Gear*

24V Constant 
Voltage

External driver

Stainless 
Steel

White

Black

SS

WH
BL

*To be ordered separately

EYELIT  |  Spec i f icat ion

EYELIT Mega

• Recessed inground LED luminaires with five different diameter
• Includes recessing box for installation
• Stainless steel frame, die-casted aluminum body, silicone gaskets, 
  tempered sealing glass, precision polymer lens
• IP67 ingress protection rating, Runs on 24V DC Constant Voltage
• Static load resistance 1000 kg (walk-over)

Ø125mm05 11W | 740 lm

(Source: 1320lm)

24V

11

Ø111Ø125

Ø75

153143

Order Guide

00
HC

None

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Asymmetric 

Symmetric

A
S

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

15°

24°

36°

SP
MD
FL

ColorType AccessoriesSize Wattage CCT Control Gear*
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

EYE

0 5 1 1--- - - -E Y E -

20°

IP67 LED

24V Constant 
Voltage

External driver

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Stainless 
Steel

White

Black

SS

WH
BL

*To be ordered separately

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice. 235234



EYELIT  |  Spec i f icat ion

EYELIT Giga

• Recessed inground LED luminaires with five different diameter
• Includes recessing box for installation
• Stainless steel frame, die-casted aluminum body, silicone gaskets, 
  tempered sealing glass, precision polymer lens
• IP67 ingress protection rating, Runs on 24V DC Constant Voltage
• Static load resistance 1000 kg (walk-over)

Ø175mm06 15W | 1000 lm

(Source: 1800lm)

24V

15

Ø54 Ø203

Ø175 Ø160

231180

Order Guide

00
HC

None

Honeycomb 
Louvre

Asymmetric 

Symmetric

A
S

Stainless 
Steel

White

Black

SS

WH
BL

2700K
CRI>80

3000K
CRI>80

827

830

15°

24°

36°

SP
MD
FL

ColorType AccessoriesSize Wattage CCT Control Gear*
Beam
Angle

Product
Code

EYE

0 6 1 5--- - - -E Y E -

20°

IP67 LED

24V Constant 
Voltage

External driver

Accessories

Honeycomb 
Louvre

*To be ordered separately

PT. LELCO TRINDO NUSANTARA reserves the right to change any information and/or specification in this publication without prior notice.

LELCO BUILDING (Headquarters)

Jakarta
Jl. Tomang Raya No. 14

Jakarta 11430
Indonesia

Telp. +62(21) 560 5678
Fax. +62(21) 567 3402

E-mail. marketing@lelco.co.id
www.lelco.co.id

www.lelcogroup.com

MANUFACTURING

Jl. Industri Raya IV Blok AC No. 08
Jatake, Tangerang 15710

Indonesia
Telp. +62(21) 590 2022
Fax. +62(21) 590 2025

www.spectrabylelco.com

Surabaya 
Komp. Darmo Park 1 Blok 2B No 10

Jl. Mayjend Sungkono
Surabaya 60256

Indonesia
Telp. +62(31) 563 0554

E-mail. surabaya@lelco.co.id

237236




